
E-mail: sales@premiumplususa.com
Website: www.premiumplususa.com

155 Liberty Avenue, Brooklyn NY 11212

 2026 2026

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

$28.95 $28.95100 pcs/box

$116.00 $116.00500 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES 
LATEX FREE 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

Order No. 3399-090RL 3399-090SG 3399-105RL 3399-105SG

Type

Regular Lavender Soft Green Regular Lavender Soft GreenCup Colours

90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

90º RIGHT ANGLE

RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE

RIBBED AND WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Order No.

Type

Cup Colours

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

105º 105º90º 90º

8.5 mm
8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

• Cup length: 8.5 mm (standard)
• Ultimate smoothness with unique gearing
• Guaranteed no dislodging of cup
• Speed: 1,500-3,000 r.p.m.

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same package)

OFFER A    For every four boxes of Prophy Angles 500’s purchased [ any mix ]

                get one Prophy Air Motor Handpiece FREE [ Standard 4 Holes or Quick Connect ]

OFFER B    For every Prophy Air Motor Handpiece purchased [ Standard 4 Holes or Quick Connect ] 
                get 2 boxes of Disposable Prophy Angles 100’s FREE

OFFER C    For every two Prophy Air Motor Handpieces purchased get one FREE [ any mix ]

For more Disposable Prophy Angles details, please refer P.2-5

1002-4
Prophy Angle Air Motor

complete with 3 Nose Cones
( 4 holes )

4:1 Reduction 3,000 r.p.m.
each  $249.50

1002-4 NC
Extra Nose Cone

each  $44.95

1002-4 NC
Extra Nose Cone

each  $45.95

AIR MOTOR HYGENIC HANDPIECES

QM
Quick Connect

Coupling ( 4 holes )
each  $39.95

0197

134 ºC

0197

134 ºC

1002-QM
Prophy Angle Air Motor

complete with 3 Nose Cones
QM Quick Connect

Couping not included
4:1 Reduction 3,000 r.p.m.

each  $249.50

[ ] 

STANDARD
4 HOLES

QUICK
DISCONNECT

P
R

O
P

H
Y

LA
X

IS



order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

PROPHYLAXIS
P

R
O

P
H

Y
LA

X
IS

02

$34.95 $34.95100 pcs/box 100 pcs/box $34.95100 pcs/box

$145.00 $145.00500 pcs/box 500 pcs/box $145.00500 pcs/box

$33.95 $33.95100 pcs/box 100 pcs/box $33.95100 pcs/box

$140.00 $140.00500 pcs/box 500 pcs/box $140.00500 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE  LATEX FREE PROPHY ANGLES

USE OF THESE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING PROPHY ANGLES
IS EXTREMELY ADDICTIVE

Once you’ve tried them, you will never want
to use any other prophy angles again

NO SPLATTER - The centrifugal force generated by a normal 360º turn 
prophy angle results in  splattering  and mess. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating 
prophy angles  eliminates potential  splattering of  prophy paste, blood and 
saliva,  keeping the prophy paste in the cup where it belongs.
NO HEAT - Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles build up much less
heat  during use, assuring a smooth, cool treatment for your patient.
EFFECTIVE - Due to less heat generated during use, if necessary more 
pressure may be applied to remove stubborn stains.
FASTER - Thanks to innovatively designed NEW 60º turn reciprocating  
prophy angles,  the prophy cup or brush can be used continuously on the 
tooth surface, saving valuable chair time.
SAFER - The rotational motion of traditional prophy cups and brushes can 
cause laceration and bleeding of the gums. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating 
prophy angles provide a much safer and pain-free prophylaxis treatment.

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

REGULAR 
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT 
TURBINE BLADES

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

CT3399-60WT

CT3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

CT3399-60GRCT3399-60LMCT3399-60PK

CT3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

Single Color
Order No.

CTS3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

Assorted Colors
Order No.

 Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

CTS3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

White GreenLimePink

GreenLimePink

CTS3399-60WT CTS3399-60GRCTS3399-60LMCTS3399-60PK

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

CT3399-60OR

Orange

Orange

CTS3399-60OR

CT3399-60YL

CT3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

CTS3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

CTS3399-60YL

CT3399-60RD

Red

Red

CTS3399-60RD

CT3399-60LV

Lavender

CTS3399-60LV

CT3399-60DBCT3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

CTS3399-60DBCTS3399-60LB

X-SOFT

TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR 
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT 
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT

TURBINE BLADES

ANGLED
TURBINE
BLADES
RETAIN
PROPHY
PASTE

SMALL
HEAD

IMPROVES
VISIBILITY

AND
ACCESS

EXTERIOR
CROSS-SPIRAL

DIAMOND RIDGES
FOR IMPROVED
INTERPROXIMAL

CLEANING

STA
NDARD CUPS

SH
OR

T 
CU

PS
8.5

mm
7 

m
m

60º TURN
RECIPROCATING

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same package)



$130.00 $130.00 $130.00

$135.00 $135.00 $135.00

DISPOSABLE  WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE  WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

REGULAR 
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT 
TURBINE BLADES

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

WT3399-60WT

WT3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

WT3399-60GRWT3399-60LMWT3399-60PK

WT3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

WTS3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

WTS3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

White GreenLimePink

GreenLimePink

WTS3399-60WT WTS3399-60GRWTS3399-60LMWTS3399-60PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

WT3399-60OR

Orange

Orange

WTS3399-60OR

WT3399-60YL

WT3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

WTS3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

WTS3399-60YL

WT3399-60RD

Red

Red

WTS3399-60RD

WT3399-60LV

Lavender

WTS3399-60LV

WT3399-60DBWT3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

WTS3399-60DBWTS3399-60LB

X-SOFT

TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT

RIBBED AND WEBBED

REGULAR 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT

RIBBED AND WEBBED

REGULAR 
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT 
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT

TURBINE BLADES

$120.00 $120.00 $120.00

$31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box $31.95
$130.00 $130.00500 pcs/box $130.00

DISPOSABLE  WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE  WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

W3399-60WT

W3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

W3399-60GRW3399-60LMW3399-60PK

W3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

Single Color
Order No.

WS3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

Assorted Colors
Order No.

WS3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

White GreenLimePink

GreenLimePink

WS3399-60WT WS3399-60GRWS3399-60LMWS3399-60PK

$29.95 $29.95100 pcs/box $29.95
500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

$32.95 $32.95100 pcs/box $32.95
500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

$31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box $31.95
500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

100 pcs/box

500 pcs/box

Single Color
Order No.

Assorted Colors
Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

W3399-60OR

Orange

Orange

WS3399-60OR

W3399-60YL

W3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

WS3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

WS3399-60YL

W3399-60RD

Red

Red

WS3399-60RD

W3399-60LV

Lavender

WS3399-60LV

W3399-60DBW3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

WS3399-60DBWS3399-60LB

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Regular
Cup Colors

Soft
Cup Colors

X�Soft
Cup Colors

Buy 5 get 1 FREE (same package)
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PROPHYLAXIS



DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

Order No.

Cup Colors

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

C3399-090SG C3399-090SP

Soft Green Soft Pink

C3399-090RL

Regular Lavender

C3399-090RB

Regular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

C3399-105SG C3399-105SPC3399-105RLC3399-105RB

Type

Order No.

Cup Colors

CT3399-090SG CT3399-090SPCT3399-090RLCT3399-090RB CT3399-105SG CT3399-105SPCT3399-105RLCT3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colors

CS3399-090SG CS3399-090SP

105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

CS3399-090RLCS3399-090RB CS3399-105SG CS3399-105SPCS3399-105RLCS3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colors

Order No.

Cup Colors

Order No.

Cup Colors

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

$32.95 $32.95100 pcs/box $32.95 $32.95100 pcs/box

$135.00 $135.00500 pcs/box $135.00 $135.00500 pcs/box

$33.95 $33.95100 pcs/box $33.95 $33.95100 pcs/box

$140.00 $140.00500 pcs/box $140.00 $140.00500 pcs/box

$28.95 $28.95100 pcs/box $28.95 $28.95100 pcs/box

$120.00 $120.00500 pcs/box $120.00 $120.00500 pcs/box

$31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box $31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box

$130.00 $130.00500 pcs/box $130.00 $130.00500 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

Order No.

Cup Colors

CTS3399-090SG CTS3399-090SPCTS3399-090RLCTS3399-090RB CTS3399-105SG CTS3399-105SPCTS3399-105RLCTS3399-105RB

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

Order No.

Cup Colors

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

7 mm
7 mm

7 mm
7 mm

Buy 5 get 1 FREE (same package)

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

Order No.

Cup Colors

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

W3399-090SG W3399-090SP

Soft Green Soft Pink

W3399-090RL

Regular Lavender

W3399-090RB

Regular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

W3399-105SG W3399-105SPW3399-105RLW3399-105RB

Type

Order No.

Cup Colors

WT3399-090SG WT3399-090SPWT3399-090RLWT3399-090RB WT3399-105SG WT3399-105SPWT3399-105RLWT3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colors

WS3399-090SG WS3399-090SP

105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

WS3399-090RLWS3399-090RB WS3399-105SG WS3399-105SPWS3399-105RLWS3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colors

Order No.

Cup Colors

Order No.

Cup Colors

7 mm

7 mm

7 mm

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

SHORT
CUPS

(7.0 mm)

7 mm

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

STANDARD
CUPS

(8.5 mm)

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

Order No.

Cup Colors

WTS3399-090SG WTS3399-090SPWTS3399-090RLWTS3399-090RB WTS3399-105SG WTS3399-105SPWTS3399-105RLWTS3399-105RB

90º Right Angle Regular 90º Right Angle Soft

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle Regular 105º Contra Angle SoftType

Order No.

Cup Colors

$31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box $31.95 $31.95100 pcs/box

$130.00 $130.00500 pcs/box $130.00 $130.00500 pcs/box

$32.95 $32.95100 pcs/box $32.95 $32.95100 pcs/box

$135.00 $135.00500 pcs/box $135.00 $135.00500 pcs/box

$28.95 $28.95100 pcs/box $28.95 $28.95100 pcs/box

$115.00 $115.00500 pcs/box $115.00 $115.00500 pcs/box

$29.95 $29.95100 pcs/box $29.95 $29.95100 pcs/box

$120.00 $120.00500 pcs/box $120.00 $120.00500 pcs/box

Buy 5 get 1 FREE (same package)

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
TURBINE BLADES

90º RIGHT ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE 
RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE WHITE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED
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DISPOSABLE PROPHY BRUSHES

Assorted
Colors

Blue

GreenYellow

White

Lavender010 Disposable Prophy Rings
200 pcs/pack … $13.95

• Fully disposable to save time and prevent 
   cross-contamination
• For prophy, endo etc
• Colors: Assorted

220LB
REGULAR

WHITE

221LB

SOFT
GREEN

221PK 222WH
REGULAR

WHITE
REGULAR

BLUE

220GR 220PK
SOFT
PINK

220WH
REGULAR

BLUE

REGULAR
WHITE

SOFT
GREEN

SOFT
PINK

REGULAR
BLUE

221WH 221GR 222LB 222PK
SOFT

GREEN
SOFT
PINK

REGULAR
BLUE

222GR

actual size

Regular White or Light Blue, 100 pcs/box
220 Snap-On ...................... $7.95
221 Screw-In ................... $18.95
222 RA .............................. $21.95

Soft Light Green or Pink, 100 pcs/box 
220 Snap-On ................... $7.95
221 Screw-In ................. $18.95
222 RA ............................ $21.95

• Latex free
• Premium
   quality
• Ribbed and
   webbed

DISPOSABLE PROPHY CUPS
LATEX-FREE RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE PROPHY RINGS

• Autoclavable up to 275ºF
• For prophy, endo etc
• Color: Gray

AUTOCLAVABLE 
PROPHY RINGS

A010 Autoclavable Prophy Rings
10 pcs/pack … $4.95

DISPOSABLE 
DAPPEN DISHES

004 Standard Pack, Single Color 200 pcs/pack ........ $9.95
004B Bulk Pack, Assorted Colors 1000 pcs/pack ... $39.95

• Fully disposable to save time and prevent 
   cross-contamination
• For prophy, etchant and bonding etc
• Colors: Lavender, White, Green, Light Blue 
                 and Yellow

R-261T
Screw-In
Tapered

R-261F
Screw-In

Flat

R-260T
Snap-On
Tapered

R-260F
Snap-On

Flat

Prophy Brushes 100 pcs/box
R-260F Snap-On Flat ............. $19.95
R-261F Screw-In Flat ............. $26.95
R-262F RA Flat .......................  $29.95
R-260T Snap-On Tapered ..... $29.95
R-261T Screw-In Tapered ..... $34.95
R-262T RA Tapered ................ $39.95

R-262F
RA
Flat

R-262T
RA

Tapered

• Extremely comfortable, 
   anatomically designed trays
• Economical price
• Color Coded

Double Arch, 50 pcs/box
7800S Small (green) ........ $12.95
7800M Medium (yellow) .. $12.95
7800L Large (blue) .......... $12.95

DISPOSABLE
FLUORIDE TRAYS
DOUBLE ARCH

040
Dappen Dish
each $2.95

• Colors: Clear, Blue or Green 

GLASS DAPPEN DISH

SMALL
green

MEDIUM
yellow

LARGE
7800S7800M7800L

blue

SNAP-ON

SCREW-IN

RA

$34.95100 pcs/box

$135.00
$39.95
$155.00

$34.95
$135.00

$39.95
$155.00500 pcs/box

Type 90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Order No. 3399-090F 3399-090T 3399-105F 3399-105T

Brushes Regular Flat Regular Tapered Regular Flat Regular Tapered

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES BRUSHES LATEX FREE

105º 105º90º90º 60º60º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

105º CONTRA ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

$49.95
$195.00

$59.95
$235.00

60º Turn Reciprocating

C3399-60-R261F C3399-60-R261T

Regular Flat Regular Tapered

60º TURN RECIPROCATING
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

PROPHYLAXIS

PROPHY PASTE
UNIDOSE CUPS

200 x 2 gm Cups with 1x Cup Holder
275-1 Medium Mint Flavor ........... $24.95
275-3 Medium Apple Flavor ......... $24.95
275-7 Fine Strawberry Flavor ...... $24.95
5 pcs/pack
275-9 Autoclavable Cup Holders ...$4.95

• Fluoride free
• Non-spatter
• Effective cleaning
• Available in medium and fine

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

7 mm

15mm

15mm

8.5mm

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

T-M222
WT

T-M222
DB

T-M222
LB

T-M222
OR

T-M222
GR

T-M222
LM

T-M222
YL

T-M222
RD

T-M222
PK

T-M222
LV

T-S222
WT

T-S222
DB

T-S222
LB

T-S222
OR

T-S222
GR

T-S222
LM

T-S222
YL

T-S222
RD

T-S222
PK

T-S222
LV

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-M222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-M222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-M222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-S222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-S222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-S222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR  CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

C3399-60-R261F C3399-60-R261T C3399-60-S261F C3399-60-S261T

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type Flat Tapered Flat Tapered

C3399-60-R261FA C3399-60-R261TA

C3399-60-X261F C3399-60-X261T

Flat Tapered

C3399-60-S261FA C3399-60-S261TA C3399-60-X261FA C3399-60-X261TA

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, 
Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime,

 Green, D.Blue

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia 0.2 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia 0.15 mm )

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE

PROPHY ANGLES
LATEX FREE BRUSHES
REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT

Reciprocating Prophy Angles
100 pcs/box
Flat Brushes .......... $49.95
Tapered Brushes .. $59.95

100 pcs/box ........ $25.95
1,000 pcs/box ... $195.00

100 pcs/box ........ $27.95
1,000 pcs/box ... $220.00

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)



DISPOSABLE
SALIVA EJECTORS

Saliva Ejectors, Standard 100 pcs/pack 
300B     Blue Tips with Clear Tubing ........................ $6.45
300W   White Tips with Clear Tubing ....................... $6.45
300A    White Tips with Single Color Tubing ............ $6.95
Saliva Ejectors, Bulk 1000 pcs/box 
300B-B   Blue Tips with Clear Tubing .................... $59.50
300W-B White Tips with Clear Tubing ................... $59.50
300A-B  White Tips with Assorted Colors Tubing .. $65.00

• Latex free tip design that elimiates
   suction of soft tissue
• Fixed tip for safety
• Available in clear or color tubing

300A
RAINBOW
COLORS

300
CLEAR

VENTED 
ORAL EVACUATORS
• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient 
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and quiet 
   operation
• Fits standard 0.43”(11mm) suction holders
• Colors: Blue, Yellow,  Green, Lime and Lavender 
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AUTOCLAVABLE
SURGICAL ASPIRATOR TIPS

Vented

Vented

00
9

007 Mini Tips

for fitting

009 Aspirators only

00
9V

00
8

00
8V

Autoclavable Surgical Tips, 25 pcs/pack
007    Mini Tip ................................ $4.45
009   Standard Non-Vented ........ $5.95
009V Standard Vented ................. $6.95
008   Large Orifice Non-Vented .. $5.95
008V Large Orifice Vented ........... $6.95

• Vented and non-vented combination
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient 
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek
   retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth 
   and quiet operation
• Fits standard 0.43” (11mm) suction holders

VENTED/NON-VENTED
 ORAL EVACUATORS 
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Standard Pack, 100 pcs/pack
301  Disposable White .......................... $5.45
301A  Disposable Single Color ............ $5.95
303  Autoclavable Gray ....................... $14.95
Bulk Pack, 1000 pcs/box
301-B Disposable White .................... $50.00
301A-B Disposable Assorted Colors .. $55.00

Standard Pack, 100 pcs/pack
001  Disposable White ............................ $5.95
001A  Disposable Single Color .............. $5.95
003  Autoclavable Gray ......................... $14.95
Bulk Pack, 1000 pcs/box
001-B Disposable White ...................... $50.00
001A-B Disposable Assorted Colors .... $55.00

• Non-sterile
• Autoclavable up 
   to 275ºF
• Colors: 
   Standard - 
   Large orifice - Blue

009V 008V

• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and 
   quiet operation
• Fits standard 0.43” (11mm) suction holders
• Colors: Blue, Yellow,  Green, Lime and Lavender

VENTED 
ORAL EVACUATORS 
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Standard Pack, 100 pcs/pack
308  Disposable White ............................ $5.95
308A  Disposable Single Color .............. $6.90
309  Autoclavable Gray ......................... $14.95
Bulk Pack, 1000 pcs/box
308-B Disposable White ...................... $54.00 
308A-B Disposable Assorted Colors .... $59.50

• Directly interchangeable 
   with most American 
   style metal air/water 
   syringe tips
• No sharp edges for 
   patient comfort
• Unique quad air core 
   design to ensure dry air
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DISPOSABLE
‘a’ AIR-WATER 
SYRINGE TIPS 

‘a’ Syringe Tips
E-018S Spectrum Tips/White Cores ........... $24.95         $99.50
E-018C Clear Tips/Color Cores ................... $24.95          $99.50
E-018OS Opaque Color Tips/White Cores ...... $21.95          $85.00
E-018W Opaque White Tips/White Cores ..... $19.95          $75.00

250 pcs
Pack

1,500 pcs
Bulk Pack

DISPOSABLE 
AIR-WATER SYRINGE TIPS

• Directly interchangeable with American 
   type clear tip (syringes which have been 
   converted to use clear tip)
• Costs less than sterilizing metal tips
• Color: Clear

$24.95   $99.50

1,500 pcs
Bulk Pack

250 pcs
Pack

011A Clear Tips ....

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

DISPOSABLE
™ ORAL EVACUATORS

(SLOTTED) VENTED LATEX FREE
• Soft Touch edge eliminates the risk of
   lacerating the oral tissue
• Rigid tubing strong enough for cheek
   retraction
• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth
   and quiet operation
• Colors:  (Blue Tip) or
                  (Lavender Tip)

VENTED

soft
plastic tip

rigid
plastic
tubing

SOFT TOUCH™

ST001 Soft TouchTM Oral Evacuators
Standard Pack, 50 pcs/pack ... $5.45
Bulk Pack, 20x50 pcs/pack ... $90.00ST001 WHITE



B. TWO STEPA. STANDARD

A. Standard X-Ray Sensor Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
140XS, X-Small 11/2” x 8” .................... $14.95
140S, Small 15/8” x 8” .......................... $14.95
140M, Medium 13/4” x 8” .................... $14.95
140L, Large 2 3/8” x 10” ....................... $14.95

B. Two Step X-Ray Sensor Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
183-1 Size 1  13/8” / 2 ” x 81/2 ” ............. $19.95
183-2 Size 2  11/2 ” / 21/8 ” x 81/2 ” .......... $19.95

• Made from 
   very supple 
   poly plastic
   for greater
   tactile feel
• Easy to apply

DISPOSABLE X-RAY SENSOR SLEEVES

PC Mouse Sleeves
133S 500 pcs/box ... $16.95
133L 500 pcs/box ... $18.95

• Universal size, fits both cordless or 
   corded optical mouse
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeve
• Sizes: 133S 6” x 3½”
              133L 7” x 3”

DISPOSABLE
PC MOUSE SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE INTRAORAL CAMERA /
RA CURING LIGHT SLEEVES

• Made from
   very supple
   poly plastic
   for greater
   tactile feel

• Made from very supple poly 
   plastic for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply

DISPOSABLE PEN TYPE CURING LIGHT SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE
MOUTH MIRROR
SLEEVES

8008-C Barrier Film Clear 4” x 6” ... $18.95
8008-B Barrier Film Blue 4” x 6”...... $18.95

• With 5 mm non-adhesive 
   edge to simplify 
   placement and removal
• Residue free
• 1200’s sheets/roll
• Colors: Blue or Clear

DISPOSABLE BARRIER FILM

• Sturdy durable
   construction
• Clear material 
   makes contents 
   easy to see
• Size: W53/8” x D9”
            x H7½”

1155 Barrier Film
Dispenser ... $32.95

BARRIER FILM
DISPENSER

• Made from very supple poly
   plastic for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply
• Economical

DISPOSABLE  COMPOSITE SYRINGE SLEEVES

138 Flowable Composite Syringe Sleeves
200 pcs/box .... $13.95 140XS Mouth Mirror Sleeves

500 pcs/box … $14.95

• Made from very supple poly
   plastic for greater tactile feel
• Size: 8” x 13/8”

• Pre-cut opening for 
   easier application
• Made from very 
   supple poly plastic 
   for greater tactile feel
• Size: 135S 131/2” x 21/8”
            135L 15” x 23/8”

HVE Suction Tube Sleeves
135S Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ..... $24.95
135L Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ..... $27.95

DISPOSABLE
 SUCTION TUBE SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE
BITE BLOCK SLEEVES

• Polypropylene 
   sleeves
• Easy application 
   and removal
• Fully disposable
• Size: 21/8” x 1”

145
Bite Block Sleeves

1,000 pcs/box
$22.95

• Quick tear-off opening
• Fits most phosphor plates
• Fully disposable envelope
• Soft vinyl with rounded
   corners

DISPOSABLE  BARRIER ENVELOPES
AIR TECHNIQUES® / DURR® TYPE
Mid-Opening Barrier Envelopes
188-0 No. 0 (I.D. 1½ ” x 11⁄8 ”), 100 pcs/box ..... $12.95
188-1 No. 1 (I.D. 1¾ ” x 11⁄8 ”), 100 pcs/box ..... $12.95
188-2 No. 2 (I.D. 1¾ ” x 13⁄8), 100 pcs/box ........ $12.95
188-3 No. 3 (I.D. 2¼” x 1¹⁄8”), 50 pcs/box .......... $8.95
188-4 No. 4 (I.D. 3¼” x 23⁄8”), 50 pcs/box ........ $17.95
Mid-Opening Barrier Envelopes Bulk
188-2B  No. 2 (I.D. 1¾” x 1³⁄8”), 500 pcs/box ... $49.95
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
198-0 No. 0 (I.D. 1” x 1½”), 100 pcs/box .......... $12.95
198-1 No. 1 (I.D. 1¹⁄8” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box ...... $12.95
198-2 No. 2 (I.D. 1³⁄8” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box ...... $12.95
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes Bulk
198-2B  No. 2 (I.D. 1³⁄8” x 1¾”), 500 pcs/box .. $49.95

DIGORA® / SOREDEX® TYPE
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
189-0 No. 0 (I.D. 1” x 1³⁄8”), 100 pcs/box  ....... $12.95
189-1 No. 1 (I.D. 1” x 15⁄8”), 100 pcs/box  ........ $12.95
189-2 No. 2 (I.D. 13⁄8” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box  .... $12.95

CARESTREAM® (KODAK®) TYPE
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
199-0 No. 0 (I.D. 1½ ” x 13⁄8”), 100 pcs/box  ... $12.95
199-1 No. 1 (I.D. 13⁄8” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box  .... $12.95
199-2 No. 2 (I.D. 1½ ” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box  ... $12.95

Protective Paper Covers
178-0   2 x (1” x 1³⁄8”), 100 pcs/box ................... $6.95
178-1   2 x (1” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box ................... $6.95
178-2   2 x (1¹⁄8” x 1¾”), 100 pcs/box ................ $6.95

125/125SS

125/125SS

123S/123SS

123L

123XL

Pen Type Curing Light Sleeves
500 pcs/box 
123SS Small Short  11” x 2” .... $26.95
123S Small 121/2” 2” ................. $26.95
123L Large 133/4  x  21/2” ........... $32.95
123XL X-Large 15”  x  27/8”  ...... $35.95Intraoral Camera / RA Curing Light Sleeves

125 Standard 13” x 17/8”, 500 pcs/box .... $29.95
125SS Short 11” x 17/8” , 500 pcs/box ..... $29.95

TOP
OPENING

MID-OPENING

188-4

188-3 198-2

178-0

178-1

178-2

198-1

198-0

188-2

188-1

188-0

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

DISPOSABLE



DISPOSABLE HANDPIECE AND PEN SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE X-RAY SLEEVES

Small X-Ray Head/Keyboard Sleeves
(8”+7”) x 24”
108 Standard Pack, 250 pcs/box ....... $32.95
108B Bulk Pack, 5 x 250 pcs/case ... $145.00
Large X-Ray Head Sleeves
(14”+9”) x 30”
109 Standard Pack, 250 pcs/box ....... $43.95
109B Bulk Pack, 3 x 250 pcs/case ... $126.00

• Eliminates the need for separate headrest 
   covers
• Avoids the need for harmful disinfectants 
   and aerosols prolonging the life of dental 
   chairs and stools

• Full x-ray unit coverage
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeve holds
   position until removed
• Easy application and removal

Full Chair Sleeves 70” x 28”
111 Standard Pack, 125 pcs/box ... $59.95 + freight
111B Bulk Pack, 3 x 125 pcs/case .. $165.00 + freight
Half Chair/Stool Sleeves 39” x 26”
112 Standard Pack, 125 pcs/box ... $49.95
112B Bulk Pack, 3 x 125 pcs/case .. $135.00

102101101

• Instruments are placed directly on 
   top of the disposable plastic sleeve
• Open lock top design
• Reduces the possibility of cross-
   contamination, saves cleaning time

‘B’ Tray Sleeves 10¹⁄²” x 14”
101 Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ... $31.95
‘F’ Mini Tray Sleeves 7¹⁄²” x 11”
102 Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ... $21.95

DISPOSABLE 
SYRINGE/HVE
SLEEVES 

DISPOSABLE HEADREST SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE LAB TRANSPORT BAGS

Light Guide Sleeves, 200 pcs/box
128 Small (fits 7-8mm light guides) ... $10.95
129 Large (fits 9-11mm light guides) ... $10.95

• Easy to apply
• Economical

• Polypropylene sleeves
• Reduces possible cross-contamination
   from infectious aerosol spray

Small Headrest Sleeves 10” x 10”
113 Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ....... $23.95
113B Bulk Pack, 10 x 500 pcs/case ... $205.00
Large Headrest Sleeves 14” x 10”
114 Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ....... $25.95
114B Bulk Pack, 10 x 500 pcs/case ... $235.00

• Pre-cut opening for
   easier application
• Ideal for 3-way
   syringes, saliva
   ejectors and HVE
    valve etc
• Size: 10”x 2½’ 

Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box
100C Clear .............. $10.95 
100B Blue ................ $11.95 

Bulk Pack, 10 x 500 pcs/box
100C Bulk Clear ..... $87.50
100B Bulk Blue .......$97.50

• Disposable sleeves
   for most handpieces,
   jet polishers and
   ultrasonic scalers
• Made from soft
   pliable poly plastic
   for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply

• Universal sizing to fit most T-style
   handles
• Full handle coverage
• Disposable yet economical
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeve
   holds position until removed
• Easy application and removal
106 T-Style Light Handle Sleeves
Standard Pack, 500 pcs/box ..... $19.95
Bulk Pack, 10 x 500 pcs/case .. $159.00

DISPOSABLE 
KEYBOARD
SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENT TRAY SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE 
LIGHT HANDLE SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE CHAIR SLEEVES

DISPOSABLE

LIGHT GUIDE
SLEEVES

• Soft, pliable 
   polypropylene sleeves
• Sizes: 
   158 Standard 6.5” X 22”
   108 Large (8”+7”) x 24”

158 Standard 500 pcs/box .... $32.95
108 Large 250 pcs/box .......... $32.95

Keyboard Sleeves

• Eliminates cross-contamination of
   packing materials and shipping
   containers from exposure to
   potentially infectious materials
• Permanent adhesive closure
• Printed with easy to understand
   instructions and the required
   Biohazard symbol for easy
   identification and compliance
• Convenient two-pouch system
   keeps requisition slips separate
   from lab work
• Meets requirements and
   recommendations for the
   transport of dental cases
• White front provides for easy
   writing of pertinent information

121 Lab Transport Bags
9¹⁄²” x 7”, 100 pcs/box .. $26.95

Pen / Handpiece Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
103 Pen/Scaler (85⁄8” x 1”) ..................................... $15.50
104S Low Speed/Universal Slim (85⁄8” x 11⁄2”) ....  $17.95
104L Low Speed/Universal Large (85⁄8” x 15⁄8”) ..  $17.95

104L104S
104S103

128

129

+ freight

+ freight
+ freight

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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• Color
   changing 
   indicators
   visible before 
   and after 
   sterilization

1255 Indicator Tape 60 yards, 1/2” ... $7.75
1955 Indicator Tape 60 yards, 3/4” ... $8.75

STERILIZATION
TAPES WITH INDICATORS

• Ideal for prophy, surgical
   produces or where extra 
   protection is needed
• Features contour neck 
   design for additional 
   coverage to shoulders 
   and arm
• Two plies of facial quality 
   tissue plus a layer of
   polyethylene
• Size: W18” x L24” 
• Color: Light Blue

PROPHY BIBS

2208 Prophy Bibs Extra Long
100 pcs/box...$21.95

18”

24
”

• With extemal and internal indicators
• Triple adhesive seal to protect contents
• Blue tinted plastic window helps detect puncture holes that may be caused by jagged instruments
• Easy to read color indicators for vapour, steam or gas assures that sterile conditions have been achieved

DISPOSABLE 
STERILIZATION POUCHES
Standard Packs
6001    2¼”x 5” (55mm x 130mm) , 200pcs/box .................. $5.45
6003    3½” x 5¾” (90mm x 145mm), 200pcs/box ............... $6.95
6005    2¾” x 9” (70mm x 230mm), 200pcs/box ................... $7.25
6007    3½” x 9” (90mm x 230mm), 200pcs/box ................... $7.55
6009    5¼” x 10” (135mm x 260mm), 200pcs/box ............ $13.95
6011    7½” x 13” (190mm x 330mm), 200pcs/box ............ $24.95
6015    10” x 15” (255mm x 380mm), 100pcs/box ............ $21.95
Bulk Packs

(55mmm x 130mm), 10 x 200pcs/case ...... $49.00
(90mmm x 145mm), 10 x 200pcs/case .. $59.00

(70mm x 230mm), 10 x 200pcs/case ......... $65.00
(90mm x 230mm), 10 x 200pcs/case ......... $69.00
(135mm x 260mm), 10 x 200pcs/case ... $125.00
(190mm x 330mm), 10 x 200pcs/case ... $210.00

, 10 x 100pcs/case ... $190.00

6001B  2¼”x 5” 
6003B  3½” x 5¾” 
6005B  2¾” x 9” 
6007B  3½” x 9” 
6009B  5¼” x 10” 
6011B  7½” x 13” 
6015B  10” x 15” (255mm x 380mm)

DISPOSABLE 

TRAY COVER 
PAPERS

• Two plies of facial quality tissue plus a layer 
   of polyethylene film for positive barrier
• Colors: Blue and white

2220 “B” Plastic Tray Covers 200’S (12¼” X 8½”) . $7.95
2221 “F” Plastic Tray Covers 200’S (8” X 5”) .......... $5.95

2221

2220

DISPOSABLE 
HEADREST COVERS
• Breathable non-woven fabric
• Soft, provides maximum patient comfort
• Size: Small 10” x 10”   Medium 10” x 14”
• Colors: Light Blue and White

Non-Woven Headrest Covers, 500 pcs/box
780S Small (10” x 10”) .......... $41.95
780M Medium (10” x 14”) .... $49.95

DISPOSABLE
NON-WOVEN
SPONGES

Standard Pack, 8-Ply 
8512  2” x 2”, 200 pcs/pack ............ $2.95
8510  3” x 3”, 200 pcs/pack ............ $3.45
Bulk Pack, 8-Ply 
8512B  2” x 2”, 25 x 200 pcs/box .. $60.00
8510B  3” x 3”, 20 x 200 pcs/box .. $55.00

• Non-Sterile
• Made of high quality
   non-woven gauze
   for increased 
   absorbency

2209 Napkin Holders
100 pcs/pack ... $3.95

DISPOSABLE NAPKIN HOLDERS
• Fully disposable
• Easy to apply
• Width: 15 mm
• Length: 44 cm
   extendable up to
   60 cm

ADHESIVE TAPE

DISPOSABLE TYPE IIR MASKS 
LATEX FREE EAR-LOOP WITH SHIELDS • Non-irritating

• Highly recommended
   for dental procedures
• Fluid resistant, excellent
   filtration (BFE 99%)
• Anti-fog shields
• Permits air to pass through
   mask to prevent shield from
   fogging
• Colours: Blue, Green, Pink 
                 or Lavender

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EUROPEAN STANDARD EN14683

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ASTM F2100

FS2288 Type IIR ( Level 3 ) Masks with Shields Ear-Loop
25 pcs/box ... $16.95

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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• Economical and disposable, 
   saving up to 80% by the reduction
   of excess materials used
• Bends into any angle for the
   placement of small controlled 
   amounts of material in limited
   access areas

dia.
2.0mm

Fine
Green and
Light Green

dia.
1.5mm

Ultrafine
Lavender and
Light Lavender

dia.
1.2mm

Cylinder
Black and
White

Regular
Blue and
Light Blue

dia.
2.5mm

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATORS

9901T Regular ....... $10.95
9902T Fine ............. $10.95
9903T Ultrafine ..... $10.95

Mini Handles 3.25” x dia 0.1”
Tube Pack 400 pieces

901T Regular ....... $12.95
902T Fine ............. $12.95
903T Ultrafine ..... $12.95
904T Cylinder ...... $19.95

Standard Handles 4” x dia 0.125”
Tube Pack 400 pieces Standard Handles 4” x dia 0.125”

Dispenser Pack 400 pieces

901D Regular ....... $12.95
902D Fine ............. $12.95
903D Ultrafine ..... $12.95
904D Cylinder ...... $19.95

DISPENSER PACKTUBE PACK

Standard Handles 
4” x dia. 0.125”
Bulk Pack 1000 pieces
901B Regular ....... $24.95
902B Fine ............. $24.95
903B Ultrafine ..... $24.95
904B Cylinder ...... $39.95

Mini Handles 
3.25” x dia. 0.1”
Bulk Pack 1000 pieces
9901B Regular ...... $21.95
9902B Fine ............ $21.95
9903B Ultrafine .... $21.95

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATORS 
MICRO APPLICATORS DISPENSERS 

18-900 Dispenser 
Standard Handle ... $29.95
18-9900 Dispenser 
Mini Handle ............ $29.95

• Small, sturdy, durable construction
• Provides aseptic barrier against 
   operatory areosols and accidental
   splatter

18-900
STANDARD

18-9900
MINI

Buy 4 get 1 FREE
(same item) or Buy any one pack of Micro Applicators Bulk

receive one FREE Applicator Dispenser

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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actual size

TUBE PACK
STANDARD PACK

BULK PACK

N901
Regular
dia. 2mm

N904
Tapered
Cylinder
5mm long

N902
Fine
dia. 1.5mm

N903
Ultrafine
dia. 1.0mm

• Economical and disposable, saving up to 80% by the reduction of excess materials used
• Bends into any angle for the placement of small  controlled amounts of material in limited
   access areas
• Can be used for etchants, bonding agents, cavity lining, fluoride varnishing, hemostatic
   and sealants etc.
• Length: Standard 3½” Extra Long 4½”
• Colors available: 
   Standard Pack: Assorted, Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow
   Bulk/Pack : Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow 

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATORS  AND
 HANDLES

Standard Handles
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Tube Pack, Single or Assorted Color only
S902 Fine 4 x 100 pcs/pack ..............................  N / A     $22.95
S903 Ultrafine 4 x 100 pcs/pack ...................... $17.95        $22.95
S904 Tapered Cylinder  4 x 100 pcs/pack ...... $22.95       $27.95

Standard Pack, Single or Assorted Colors
N901 Regular 4 x 100 pcs/pack  ...................... $15.95         N / A    
N902 Fine 4 x 100 pcs/pack ............................. $15.95       $19.95
N903 Ultrafine 4 x 100 pcs/pack ..................... $15.95       $19.95
N904 Tapered Cylinder 4 x 100 pcs/pack ...... $19.95       $24.95

Bulk Pack, Single Color only
N902B Fine 1000 pcs/box .................................   N / A       $44.95
N903B Ultrafine 1000 pcs/box .........................   N / A      $44.95
N904B Tapered Cylinder 1000 pcs/box .......... $44.95       $54.95

Standard
Handles

Extra Long
Handles

Standard
Handles

Extra Long
Handles

Standard
Handles

Extra Long
Handles

CLEARANCE
SALE

50% OFF
MARKED PRICE

offer subject to
stock availability ][



In an effort to limit the environmental effect of one of the most
used items in a dental surgery we came up with some great ideas:   

3
2
1We designed the handle to be a smaller, more practical

size that reduces the amount of plastic used by 50% in
comparison to our standard micro applicators.

Instead of new plastic, we used 100% recycled plastic. 
This recycled plastic is made using waste materials from 
our other manufacturing processes.

No more plastic tube that can use up to a third of the 
amount of plastic as the actual product - just a 100% 
recyclable box.

G-9901 REGULAR

G-9902 FINE

G-9903 ULTRA FINE

actual
size

actual
size

actual
size

micro applicators

• Bends into any angle for the placement of small
   controlled amounts of material in limited access areas.
• Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction of
   excess materials used. 

Our most environmentally friendly micro applicators: 

4
3
2
1By using a micro applicator tip with a reusable handle, you 

can reduce the amount the plastic that you would normally 
use by 80% when compared to a standard micro applicator.

Using an autoclavable handle saves plastic. Clean it, 
autoclave it and re-use it. Simple and effective.

Our micro applicator tips are packaged in a 100% recyclable
cardboard box. Recycling can prevent pollution by reducing
the need to collect new raw materials.

Instead of using new plastic for the micro applicator tips,
we use 100% recycled plastic. The recycled plastic is made
using waste materials from our other manufacturing processes. 

• For the placement of small controlled amounts
   of material in limited access areas.
• Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction
   of excess materials used. 

micro applicator 

Greenline Micro Applicator Tips 
100 pcs

box
10 x 100 pcs

box
G-921 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green .... $2.45 $19.50
G-922 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green ......... $2.45 $19.50

Autoclavable Micro Applicator Tip Handle each 10 +
7502W White ................................................... $2.45
7502T Transparent .......................................... $2.45

$1.95
$1.95

Mini Micro Applicators
( Length 85 mm, dia 2.5 mm handles )

100 pcs
box

10 x 100 pcs
box

G-9901 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green ....... $2.95 $20.00
G-9902 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green ........... $2.95 $20.00
G-9903 Ultra Fine ( dia. 1.5 mm ) Dark Green .... $2.95 $20.00

In an effort to limit the environmental effect of one of the most
used items in a dental surgery we came up with some great ideas:   

3
2
145% less plastic used in each hollow handle applicator

than our standard micro applicator, due to the hollow
design of the handle.

Instead of using new plastic, we use 100% recycled
plastic for the brush tip and 50% recycled plastic for the 
hollow handle. This recycled plastic is made using waste 
materials left over from our other manufacturing processes.

No more plastic tube that can use up to a third of the
amount of plastic as the actual product - just a 100%
recyclable box.

HH-901 REGULAR

HH-902 FINE

HH-903 ULTRA FINE

micro applicators

• Bends into any angle for the placement of small
   controlled amounts of material in limited access areas.
• Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction of
   excess materials used. 
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Hollow Handle Micro Applicators
( Length 100 mm, dia 3 mm handles )

100 pcs
box

10 x 100 pcs
box

HH-901 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green ....... $4.95 $30.00
HH-902 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green ........... $4.95 $30.00
HH-903 Ultra Fine ( dia. 1.5 mm ) Dark Green .... $4.95 $30.00

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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• Perfect for
   placement of
   etchants, bonding
   agents, sealers and
   cements etc
• Available Colors:
   Blue, Green,
   Lavender and Yellow 

actual sizeREGULAR MINI

7502W Brush Handle Autoclavable White ......................... $2.95
7502T Brush Handle Autoclavable Clear ........................... $3.25
7501 Brush Tips Regular Standard Pack, 100 pcs/pack .. $6.95
7501B Brush Tips Regular Bulk Pack, 500 pcs/pack ..... $25.95
7511 Brush Tips Mini Standard Pack, 100 pcs/pack ........ $6.95
7511B Brush Tips Mini Bulk Pack, 500 pcs/pack ........... $25.95

DISPOSABLE BRUSH TIPS AND HANDLE

922
Fine

• Economical and disposable saving up to 80% by the reduction
   of excess materials used
• For the placement of small controlled amounts of material in
   limited access areas
• Can be used for etchants, bonding agents, cavity lining, fluoride
   varnishing, hemostatic and sealants etc

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATOR TIPS

actual
size

FINE

Micro Applicator Tips ( , Green, Lavender or Yellow)
N922 Standard Pack, 100 pcs/box Fine .............. $2.95
N922B Bulk Pack, 500 pcs/box Fine ................. $11.45

Blue

906 907

907 Mixing Wells (2 Wells)
500 pcs/box ......... $24.95
906 Mixing Wells (4 Wells)
200 pcs/box ........... $16.95

• Sturdy design
• Fully disposable

DISPOSABLE MIXING WELLS

Mixing Pads, 3X100 pcs/pack
3220 Small 13/8 ” x 13/4 ” ... $8.95
3225 Large 23/4 ” x 31/8 ” ... $9.95

DISPOSABLE MIXING PADS

3220 3225

7605 Syringe Gun ......................................... $39.95
7600 Syringe Tubes, 100pcs/pack .............. $33.95

COMPOSITE SYRINGE GUN AND TIPS

• For placement of composites, cements etc
• Reusable handle with disposable tubes and plugs
• Autoclavable plastic handle with pistol grip design
• Tubes are photoblock

7605 
7600

High - Viscosity

DISPOSABLE BRUSH APPLICATORS
• Perfect for placement of etchants, bonding agents, sealers and cements etc
• Bendable to reach around corners and the tightest places
• Handles are color coded to eliminate confusion between materials
• Fully disposable, eliminates cross-contamination
• Available colors: Blue, Green, Lavender and Yellow

Brush Applicators, Standard Pack Single Color
7500 Regular, 100 pcs/pack ............... $7.95
7510 Mini, 100 pcs/pack ..................... $7.95

Brush Applicators, Bulk Pack Single Color
7500B Regular, 500 pcs/box ..... $32.95
7510B Mini, 500 pcs/box ........... $32.95

BENDABLEREGULAR

MINI

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

• Made from very supple poly plastic for greater
   tactile feel
• Easy to apply
• Economical

DISPOSABLE 
COMPOSITE SYRINGE SLEEVES

138 Flowable Composite Syringe Sleeves
200 pcs/box .... $13.95

• Universal
   Luer-lock
   design
• Bendable

100 pieces/pack
081-G.23 Etch-Tips Light Blue G.23 (0.6 mm) ... $9.95
080-G.20 Flow-Tips Black G.20 (0.9 mm) ............$9.95
082-G.18 Liner-Tips Pink G.18 (1.2 mm) ............. $9.95   

DISPOSABLE FLOWABLE COMPOSITE
LINER AND ETCHING GEL TIPS
actual size

080 FLOW-TIP
(0.6 mm)

081 ETCH-TIP
(0.9 mm)

082 LINER-TIP
(1.2 mm)



Interdental Brushes, ISO Size No. 1-6
Single or Assorted Sizes
6 pcs/box ................................. $2.45
10 x 6 pcs/pack ..................... $16.50 

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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DISPOSABLE

Reusable products are a great idea. Unfortunately, 
trying to clean the inside of a reusable metal air-water
syringe tip is just not possible and if you can’t clean it, 
you can’t guarantee the effectiveness of its sterilisation.
This means that using a disposable plastic air-water 
syringe tip is the only way to guarantee avoiding cross 
contamination.       
We have however created a more environmentally 
friendly air-water syringe tip by making a few changes.   

• Directly interchangeable with American type
   syringe tips (long), or European syringes which
   have been converted to use American type
   syringe tips (short)
• Made from 100% recycled plastic
• No sharp edges for patient comfort
• Unique quad air core design to ensure dry air
• Environmentally friendly packaging   

G-018 Green ‘a’ Air-water Syringe Tips
Standard Pack, 200 pcs/pack .. $15.95 
Bulk Pack, 10 x 200 pcs/pack .. $95.00 



DISPOSABLE DENTAL BIBS
• Two plies of facial quality tissue plus a layer of 
   polyethylene film offers quick absorbency with 
   a positive moisture barrier
• Paper specially treated for wet strength
• Embossed horizontal pattern, water contact 
   disperses horizontally instead of “channelling” 
   down onto patients clothing
• Size: 18” x 13”
• Available in solid, contemporary colors: 
   Light Blue, White, Light Green, Lavender or 
   Dusty Rose

2200 Dental Bibs
500 pcs/box ... $28.95

+ freight

FLOWER (F1) FLOWER (F3) FLOWER (F4) KIDS

LEAF (L1) LEAF (L3) LEAF (L4) MONSTERS

DISPOSABLE TYPE IIR MASKS 

• Non-irritating
• Highly recommended for 
   dental procedures
• Fluid resistant, excellent
   filtration (BFE 99%)
• Permits air to pass through
   mask to prevent glasses
   from fogging
• Colours: Blue, Green, Pink, 
   Lavender or Black

Type IIR ( Level 3 ) Masks, 50 pcs/box
2288 Ear-Loop Blue, Green, Pink, Lavender ... $8.95
2288 Ear-Loop Black ........................................... $9.95
2288T Tie On Blue, Green, Pink, Lavender ..... $9.95

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

LATEX FREE

Black colour only 
available for Ear-Loop ][

• Effective in the 
   treatment 
   of halitosis
• Multiple cleaning 
    ridges
• Assorted colors

9000 Tongue Cleaners, 20 pcs/pack … $11.95

TONGUE
CLEANERS

DISPOSABLE MOUTH MIRRORS

N800 Disposable Mouth Mirrors
Standard Pack, 10 pcs/box .. $3.95
Bulk Pack, 100 pcs/box ...... $34.95

• Fully disposable mouth mirror
      • Anti-fog fibre glass mirror
           • Mirror size: 22 mm dia.

FLOWER (F2) FLOWER (F3) FLOWER (F4) KIDSFLOWER (F1)

LEAF (L2)LEAF (L1) LEAF (L3) LEAF (L4) MONSTERS

Flexi Brushes, 6 pcs/pack + 1 cover
819001 Micro-Fine Coral ................ $4.95
819002 Ultra-Fine Tangerine ......... $4.95
819003 Super-Fine Ruby ................ $4.95
819004 Extra-Fine Aqua ................. $4.95
819005 Fine Lemon ......................... $4.95
819006 Extra-Fine Tapered Lilac .. $4.95
819007 Tapered Lime ...................... $4.95

819001
Micro Fine
Coral
Dia. 0.08”

0.4 mm Wire
(2.5mm)

819002
Ultra-Fine
Tangarine
Dia. 0.08”
(2.5mm)

819003
Super-Fine
Ruby
Dia. 0.1”
(2.0mm)
0.5 mm Wire

819004
Extra-Fine
Aqua
Dia. 0.12”
(3.0mm)
0.6 mm Wire

819005
Fine
Lemon
Dia. 0.14”
(3.5mm)

0.7 mm Wire

819006
Extra-Fine 
Tapered
Lilac
Dia.0.14”- 0.2”
(3.0 - 5.0mm)

0.8 mm Wire

819007
Tapered
Lime
Dia.0.14”- 0.24”
(3.0 - 6.0mm)

1.0 mm Wire

Cover FLEXI INTERDENTAL BRUSHES
• Silicone handle
• Available in 6 pieces  + 1 cover per bag0.45 mm Wire

DISPOSABLE TYPE IIR MASKS EAR-LOOP WITH PATTERNS  LATEX FREE

• Non-irritating
• Fluid resistant, excellent filtration
   (BFE 99%)
• Anti-fog shields
• Permits air to pass through mask to
   prevent glasses from fogging

2288 Type IIR ( Level 3 ) Masks
Ear-Loop with Patterns
50 pcs/box ... $9.95

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EUROPEAN STANDARD EN14683

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ASTM F2100

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EUROPEAN STANDARD EN14683

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ASTM F2100

Dental Bibs with Patterns, 500 pcs/box 
Flowers Assorted (4 designs) .. $32.95 (+ freight)
Leaves Assorted (4 designs) .... $32.95 (+ freight)
Kids or Monsters ...................... $32.95 (+ freight)

DISPOSABLE

DENTAL BIBS WITH PATTERNS
• Two plies of facial quality tissue plus a layer of 
   polyethylene film offers quick absorbency 
   with a positive moisture barrier
• Paper specially treated for wet strength
• Embossed horizontal pattern, water contact 
   disperses horizontally instead of “channelling” 
   down onto patients clothing 
• Size: 18” x 13”

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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DISPOSABLE

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

• One end for anterior x-rays, the other end for  
   posterior
• Both ends securely hold film without bending it
• Improves quality and accuracy of intraoral films
• Helps to standardize the 
   bisecting angle technique
• Colours: Blue and Light Beige

1188 X-Ray Film Holder... $3.25

AUTOCLAVABLE X-RAY FILM HOLDER 

• Convenient pop-open design ensures
   quick and easy use
• Manufactured from quality ten point
   paper stock 
• Quick, simple and economical

DISPOSABLE BITE WING LOOPS

Bite Wing Loops, 500 pcs/box
A. 2011-1 Film Child ......... $8.95 
B. 2011-2 Film Adult ......... $8.95
C. 2012-1 Sensor Size 1 ... $9.95
D. 2012-2 Sensor Size 2 ... $9.95

A. 2011-1

B. 2011-2

D. 2012-2

C. 2012-1

X-RAY BITE CUSHIONS

• Peel and stick
• Comfortable polyethylene foam
• For both PSP envelopes or sensors with sleeves
• Latex free

2018 X-Ray Bite Cushions, 200 pcs/box .... $12.95

VERTICAL PERIAPICALHORIZONTAL

• Universal fitting

4001
Anterior Blue
100 pcs/pack

$42.95

4003
Posterior Yellow

100 pcs/pack
$42.95

4007
Endo Green

100 pcs/pack
$42.95

4009
Bite Tab Red
50 pcs/pack

$21.95

DISPOSABLE
PEEL-N-STICK SENSOR HOLDERS

4005
Bitewing Red
100 pcs/pack

$42.95

• Universal Luer-lock design
• Bendable
• Gauges: 080 G.20 (0.9 mm)
                  081 G.23 (0.6 mm)
                  082 G.18 (1.2 mm)

actual size

actual size

080 FLOW-TIP

081 ETCH-TIP

082 LINER-TIP

DISPOSABLE
FLOWABLE COMPOSITE 
AND ETCHING GEL TIPS

100 pcs/pack
080 Flow-Tips Black G.20 .......... $9.95
081 Etch-Tips Light Blue G.23 ... $9.95
082 Liner-Tips Pink G.18 ........... $9.95

DISPOSABLE
APPLICATOR TIPS
universal luer lock fitting

YS1001 G.25 Tips Dark Blue
50 pcs/pack ... $16.95

YS1002 G.23 Tips Black
50 pcs/pack ... $16.95

YS1012 Tips with Brushes
50 pcs/pack ... $26.95

YS1007 G.25 Semi-Transparent
50 pcs/pack ... $16.95

actual size

MB-T01

MB-T02

MB-T13

TOFFLEMIRE
MATRIX BANDS
STAINLESS
STEEL

Standard (0.048 mm)
MB-T01 Tofflemire Band,100 pcs/pack No. 1 ..... $9.95
MB-T02 Tofflemire Band,100 pcs/pack No. 2 ..... $9.95
MB-T13 Tofflemire Band,100 pcs/pack No. 13 ... $9.95
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RETAINER BOXES
MOUTH GUARD BOXES 
DENTURE BATHS

600 601

602 603
Sizes:
600 Retainer Box W3” x D2¾” x H11/8”
601 Mouth Guard Box W3” x D2½” x H1½”
602 All Guard Box W3” x D3” x H1½”
603 Denture Bath W3¼” x D25/8” x H2”
Colors:  Assorted in Blue, Green, Yellow, 
              White, Lime, Light Blue and Lavender 

Standard Pack, Assorted Colors
600 Retainer Boxes, 10 pcs/pack .................... $6.95
601 Mouth Guard Boxes, 10 pcs/pack ............ $7.95
602 All Guard Boxes, 10 pcs/pack ................... $8.45
603 Denture Baths, 10 pcs/pack ..................... $9.95

Bulk Pack, Assorted Colors
600B Retainer Boxes, 10 x 10 pcs/box ......... $60.00
601B Mouth Guard Boxes, 10 x 10 pcs/box . $70.00
602B All Guard Boxes, 10 x10 pcs/box ......... $80.00
603B Denture Baths, 10 x10 pcs/box ............ $90.00

DISPOSABLE DENTAL MASKS AND BIBS

• Ultra sensitive, 
   non-irritating
• Fluid resistant, excellent  
   filtration (BFE 99%)
• Comfortable, soft 
   and non irritating
• Permits air to pass 
   through mask to prevent 
   glasses from fogging 

2200HT Healthy Teeth Dental Bibs, 500 pcs/pack .............. $29.95 ( +freight )  
2288HT Healthy Teeth Level 3 Dental Masks, 50 pcs/box ... $9.95

• Fun way to promote
   dental health to patients
• Two plies of facial quality
   tissue plus a layer of
   polyethylene film offers
   quick absorbency with a
   positive moisture barrier
• Paper specially treated
   for wet strength
• Size: 33 cm x 45 cm       

DENTAL BIBS DENTAL MASKS EAR-LOOP
LEVEL 3

SMAL
green

MEDIUM
yellow

LARGE
7800S7800M7800L

blue

• Extremely comfortable, 
   anatomically designed trays
• Color Coded  

DISPOSABLE FLUORIDE GEL TRAYS 

Double Arch, 50 pcs/box
Small (green) ......... $12.95
Medium (yellow) .... $12.95
Large (blue) ............ $12.95

DOUBLE ARCH

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

dia. 17/8” fits
Belmont,
Den-Tal-Ez
Pelton &
Crane,
Proma etc

041
042

dia. 21/8”
fits Adec
models
with plastic
canisters

DISPOSABLE
EVACUATION TRAPS

041B dia. 17/8” Green .. $42.95
042B dia. 21/8” Blue

Bulk Pack, 100 pcs/pack

.... $42.95

041 dia. 17/8” Green... $14.95
042 dia. 21/8” Blue...... $14.95

Standard Pack, 20 pcs/pack

DISPOSABLE EVACUATION TRAPS
• Fits adec type unit

044 Evacuation Traps
20 pcs/pack ..... $14.95
100 pcs/pack ... $55.95

452
No. 2

454
No. 4

456
No. 6

458
No. 8

457
No. 7

451
No. 1

453
No. 3

455
No. 5

459
No. 9

460
No. 10

each $1.25

DISPOSABLE METAL  IMPRESSION TRAYS

• Fit Denar articulators
• Fully disposable
• Color: Blue

490
Mounting Plates

100 pcs/box
$129.95

 ARTICULATOR MOUNTING PLATES



Heat
Activated
CM-Wire

Safe Tip

19 mm

21 mm
or

25 mm

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

3.5-9

2-11

4-11.5

7

8

9

6

5

0.19

0.17

0.20

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.40

0.50

Length

E01 SUPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

19 mm

21 mm
or

25 mm

3.5-9

2-11

4-11.5

7

8

9

6

5

0.19

0.17

0.20

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.40

0.50

Length

E02 SUPER FILES BLUE NiTi heat activation 

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

21 mm
or

25 mm

10

2-4

4

4

4

0.20

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

Length

E18 D-SHAPER FILES NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

R

*016

S1

S2

S3

6 0.25

/

/

Match
Gutta Point

20/04

25/04

30/04

24/06S4

PROBE

OPENING

SHAPING

FINISHING

E02 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

E01 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

#10

#15

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

ENLARGING
F4

F5

PROBE

OPENING

SHAPING

FINISHING

#10

#15

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

ENLARGING
F4

F5

Flexible

Flexible

Heat
Activated
CM-Wire

Safe Tip

Controllable
Memory

Controllable
Memory

E01 SUPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation  

• Smart varied taper design
• High flexibility and pre-curved memory
• Safe tip, reduces the possibility of root canal deviation

• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed 150-300 r.p.m.  

• Smart varied taper design
• High cutting efficiency
• Good flexibility and fracture resistance

• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed 150-300 r.p.m.  

E02 SUPER FILES  

E18 D-SHAPER FILES 

E02 Super Files Blue
Single or Assorted Sizes

6 pcs/pack ... $24.95

CROSS-SECTION

F4/F5

SX/S1/S2
F1/F2/F3

CROSS-SECTION

R/*016/S1/S2/S3/S4

CROSS-SECTION

F4/F5

SX/S1/S2
F1/F2/F3

E01 Super Files Gold
Single or Assorted Sizes

6 pcs/pack ... $24.95

E18 D-Shaper Files, Single or Assorted Sizes
6 pcs/pack ... $24.95

• Improved efficient for smooth preparation
• Respect perfectly for root canal anatomy
• More space for debris removal for safety

*016 Pro-path file
  is rotary use in 
  stead of manual 
  file to establish 
  glide path before 
  enlarging

R 10% *016 2-4% S1 4% S2 4% S3 4% S4 6%

Buy
5+1 FREE
10+4 FREE

(same item)
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E38 BARBED BROACHES
stainless steel

• Good flexibility
• Highly resistant to fracture

E38 Barbed Broaches
Single or Assorted Sizes

Stainless Steel
10 pcs/pack

$3.95

E38 BARBED BROACHES stainless steel

XXF (2)
XF (3)

F (4)
M (5)
C (6)

XXXXF (0)
XXXF (1)

21 mm

Length Size

E30 K-FILES stainless steel E32 K-FILES NiTi alloy

E34 H-FILES stainless steel E36 H-FILES NiTi alloy

FINGER SPREADERS stainless steel / NiTi alloy FINGER PLUGGERS stainless steel / NiTi alloy

Buy
5+1 FREE
10+4 FREE

(same item)

#30 #35

  E36 H-FILES NiTi alloy

#40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#10

Length

21mm
or

25 mm

 E30 K-FILES stainless steel

#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#06 #08 #10

Length

21mm
/

25 mm
/

31 mm

  E32 K-FILES NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#08 #10

Length

21mm
or

25 mm

 E34 H-FILES stainless steel

#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80

#15 #20 #25

#08 #10

Length

21mm
/

25 mm
/

31 mm

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

Length

25 mm

 E40 / E42 FINGER SPREADERS

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

Length

25 mm

 E44 / E46 FINGER PLUGGERS

E30 K-Files Stainless Steel 21 / 25 / 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.06-80 Single Size ..................... $3.95
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes ... $3.95

E32 K-Files NiTi Alloy 21 / 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.08-80 Single Size ..................... $5.95
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes ... $5.95

E34 H-Files Stainless Steel 21 / 25 / 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.08-80 Single Size ..................... $3.95
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes ... $3.95

E36 H-Files NiTi Alloy 21 / 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.08-80 Single Size ..................... $5.95
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes ... $5.95

E40 Spreaders Stainless Steel 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes ..... $3.95

E42 Spreaders NiTi Alloy 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes ... $5.95

E44 Pluggers Stainless Steel 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes ..... $3.95

E46 Pluggers NiTi Alloy 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes ... $5.95

E48 C+ Files
Single or Assorted Sizes

6 pcs/pack
$4.45

E48 C+ FILES stainless steel 

#10

#12.5

#15

#06

#0821 mm
or

25 mm

Length Size
E48 C+ FILES stainless steel
• For calcified root canal,
   with 3 mm very rigid tip
• Recommended for single
   use only    

SILICONE
ENDO STOPS

Endo Stops
Assorted Colours

100pcs/pack ... $7.95

• Available in
   round type
• Easy to use

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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E05 ONE FILES 

E04 Ultrasonic Files
Single Size
6 pcs/pack

$4.95

E11 SPIRAL FILlERS stainless steel

E11 Spiral Fillers
Single or

Assorted Sizes
4 pcs/pack

$5.95

E12 GATES DRILLS stainless steel
• High cutting efficiency
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 r.p.m.

E12 Gates Drills
Single or

Assorted Sizes
6 pcs/pack

$8.95

21 mm
or

25 mm

#R25

#R40

#R50

8

6

5

0.25

0.40

0.50

Length

E05 ONE FILES NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES 
• For use with ultrasonic scaler
• Excellent tenacity
• Length: 33 mm

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES NiTi alloy

#30

#35

#40

#15

#20

#25

E11 SPIRAL FILLERS stainless steel

#35

#40

#25

#3021 mm
or

25 mm

Length Size

E12 GATES DRILLS stainless steel

Diameter (mm)Size
0.5#1
0.7#2
0.9#3
1.1#4
1.3#5
1.5#6

28 mm
or

32 mm

Length

#R25

#R40

#R50

E05 ONE FILES
E05 One Files

Single or Assorted Sizes
6 pcs/pack

$24.95

CROSS
-SECTION

Reciprocating M
ovement

• Reciprocating movement
• Use only one instrument for root canal 
   preparation, efficient and time saving
• 3 sizes for different size root canals
• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed 150-300 r.p.m.

• Fully disposable cushions
• Color: Blue
• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF

088 Autoclavable Cushion Holders
with Large and Small Rings ...................... $9.90
803 Disposable Cushions, 50 pcs/box ... $18.95

ENDO RING AND CUSHIONS

Buy
5+1 FREE
10+4 FREE

(same item)
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4813
12 endo vials

4818
78 FG

4819
42 FG + 36 CA

E
N

D
O

 S
TA

N
D

S

B
U

R
 S

TA
N

D
S

PERFORATED BUR/ENDO
ORGANIZER BOXES4810 (78 holes)

for both hand/engine
endo instruments

21mm - 30mm

4811 (48 holes)
for both hand/engine

endo instruments
21mm - 30mm

4812 (36 holes)
for both hand/engine

endo instruments
21mm - 30mm

• Smart, flexible for customized set ups
• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Color: Blue 

Endo Stand (W4.5” x D2” x H1.5”)
4810 – 78 Holes .............................. $12.95
4811 – 48 Holes + 4 Endo Vials .... $12.95
4812 – 36 Holes + Endo Clean ..... $12.95
4813 – 12 Endo Vials ..................... $12.95
Bur Stand (W4.5” x D2” x H1.5”)
4818 – 78 FG Holes ........................ $12.95
4819 – 42 FG + 36 CA Holes ......... $12.95

Bur/Endo Box (box only)
4821 Organizer Box for 1 Stand (W4.75” x D2” x H2.25”) ............... $12.95
4823 Organizer Box for 3 Stands (W6.25” x D4.75” x H2.25”) ......... $19.95
4825 Organizer Box for 5 Stands (W10.5” x D4.75” x H2.25”) ......... $34.95
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 1 Stand .................................$24.90
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 3 Stands .............................. $55.80
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 5 Stands .............................. $94.70
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 1 Stand + 1 S.S. Cover ...... $31.85
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 3 Stands + 3 S.S. Covers .. $76.65
Bur/Endo Organizer complete with 5 Stands + 5 S.S. Covers $129.45

AUTOCLAVABLE BUR/ENDO ORGANIZERS

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)



AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO CUSHION HOLDER

RUBBER DAM ACCESSORIESDAM
PUNCH

58-110-170
AINSWORTH

61/4”
$34.95

58-110-160
IVORY
61/4”

$39.95

58-152-170
IVORY
65/8 ”

$21.95
5605

Dam Clamp Tray
$39.95

58-165-002
Dam Frame 5”

$7.95

• Specially designed for cleaning and autoclaving 
   of endo instruments
• Holds 18 hand or engine instruments up to size  
   120 (all lengths)
• Medical grade plastic, autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Size: 31/2” x 2” x 5/8”

055 Endo Dispenser ... $16.95

DAM
FORCEP

58-164-170
BREWER

67/8”
$32.95

• Holder for used files with disposable
   foam cushions
• Built in endo file ruler
• Stainless steel construction
• Fully autoclavable up to 275°F
• Sizes: 2” x 2” x 1”

1180 Endo Cushion Holder (without Cushion) ... $19.95
801 Square Endo Cushions 50 pcs/pack ............ $19.95

STANDARD
COLORS Blue Light Blue Green Yellow White Light Beige Lavender

• Holds 8 instruments at preset 
   measurement
• Solid stainless construction, 
   fully autoclavable
• With Endo Cushion Holder

AUTOCLAVABLE ROUND ENDO
MEASURE STAINLESS STEEL

032 Endo Measure ............................................ $34.95
806 Cylindrical Endo Cushions, 50 pcs/box ... $16.95

4866
Rubber Dam Frame

$7.95

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Proven design
• Better grip
• Enhance patient comfort

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC 
RUBBER DAM FRAME

4888 Endo Measuring Block
each  $19.95

• Accurate settings
• Durable construction
• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Color: Blue

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC 
ENDO MEASURING BLOCK

AUTOCLAVABLE
PLASTIC ENDO STAND

• Fully autoclavable up to
   275°F plastic stand with
   disposable sponge insert
• Cleans and holds endo 
   instruments
• Silicone ring base
   resists sliding
• Color: Blue

4833 Endo Stand Large (dia. 2”) ..... $9.95
812 Endo Sponges, 50 pcs/pack .. $18.95

812
for oval and large endo stand

size: 21/2” dia. x 3/8” thick
(65mm dia. x 8mm)

811
for round endo stand
size: 2” dia. x 3/8” thick

(50mm dia. x 8mm)

Endo Sponges, 50 pcs/pack
811 for Round Endo Stand .................. $16.95
812 for Oval and Large Endo Stand ... $18.95

• Fully disposable Blue
   polyurethane sponges
• Autoclavable up 
   to 275ºF

DISPOSABLE ENDO SPONGES

802 Peel-and-Stick Endo Cushions
50 pcs/pack ... $24.95 

• Hold, arrange and clean small instruments 
   during endodontic or implant procedures
• Ideal for files, screws, drills and pluggers etc
• Peel-and-stick back secures to patient napkins, 
   tray covers or anywhere handy
• Dense grey polyurethane foam 3” long
• Autoclavable up to 275ºF

DISPOSABLE  ENDO CUSHIONS

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC ENDO DISPENSER

AUTOCLAVABLE ALUMINIUM
ENDO HOLDER

2800
E-II Endo Holder

$29.95

• Specially designed for ultrasonic cleaning
   and autoclaving of root canal instruments
• Holds 18 hand or engine endo instrument
   up to size 110 all lengths
• Millimeter rule for rubber stop measurements
   for both right or left hand use
• Size:
• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Color: Blue

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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Special endodontic drill with a long, conical blade configuration for 
producing a funnel-shaped access into the pulp chamber. The rounded, 
safe end drill tip prevents penetration into the root canal walls and the 
floor of the pulp chamber during drilling. Maximum motor speed 
120,000 r.p.m., apply only light pressure during preparation.

EDENTA H152  CARBIDE BURS FG / FGL

EDENTA H1SNL  CARBIDE BURS RAXL

EDENTA  CARBIDE BURS FG / FGXL / FGXXL

EDENTA  DIAMOND BURS FG

H152 CONICAL LONG

max.
160.000

max.
160.000

max.
160.000

C269GK
PULP CHAMBER EXPANSION

max. 100.000
opt. 80.000

C269GKS

$69.95

31

006
$69.95

31

008
$69.95

31

010
$69.95

31

012

H1SNL ROUND 

$39.95

opt. 013-016
120,000
opt. 021-
160.000

Length 1/10 (mm) 10.0 Length 1/10 (mm) Length 1/10 (mm)

013

$39.95

10.0

016

$44.95

10.0

021 010 012 016

G016G012

802L
LONG ROUND 
with COLLAR

Special endodontic bur with a long, conical blade configuration 
and cross-cut used for preparing a funnel-shaped access in the 
pulp chamber. The cross-cut guarantees quiet, efficient removal 
of tooth structure. The rounded, non-cutting bur tip (safe end) 
prevents penetration into the root canal walls and pulp chamber 
floor. Application after removal of the pulp chamber roof using 
the endodontic bur 802L for extending the access opening to 
ensure successful endodontic treatment.

max.
120.000

8.0 8.0 8.0

851
ROUND SAFE 
END TAPER

012 014 016

G012 G016

10.0 10.0 10.0

857
ROUND SAFE
END TAPER

EDENTA H1SEB  CARBIDE BURS RAXL

$79.95

opt.
1.500-2.000

opt.
1.500-2.000

Shank L (mm)

RAXL Order No.

34

004
$79.95

34

006
$79.95

34

008
$79.95

34

010

H1SEB ROUND 

5 pcs/pack $79.95

34
0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2

012

H1SEB
RAXL

34
 m

m

The efficiently cutting bur blades enable pressureless, 
minimally invasive preparation. The long, slender neck 
guarantees good visibility to the access cavity. Endoburs
with L34 are particularly suitable for preparing under a 
microscope to ensure an optimum view of deeper areas of  
the pulp chamber, and showing the anatomy of the cavity  
chamber floor. This facilitates minimally invasive opening 
of root canal orifices and exposure of obliterated canals. 

ISO Size1/10 mm

Shank L (mm)

RAXL Order No.

5 pcs/pack

0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2ISO Size1/10 mm

actual
size

actual
size

actual
size

actual
size

actual
size

$79.95$79.95

Length 1/10 (mm)

Order No. C269GK

9.0

FGXL 016
Order No. C269GK FGXXL 016

3 pcs/pack3 pcs/pack

Length 1/10 (mm)

Order No. C269GKS

9.0

FG 016

$99.95

Length 1/10 (mm)

5 pcs/pack

FG 009 FGL 009

Order No. H152FG009

$99.95

9.0 9.0

H152FGL009

Order No.

5 pcs/pack $39.95 $39.95 $44.95

Efficiently cutting special endodontic bur used for 
detecting all root canals in the case of multirooted 
teeth. The H1SNL has a particularly high cutting 
efficiency and its long neck ensures a clear view 
in deeper regions of the cavity for opening the 
access cavity of the root canal system. Use in a 
contra-angle with micromotor at 1,500 - 2,000 rpm, 
without cooling, dry and apply only light pressure
during preparation.

Special endodontic drill for reducing the pulp chamber roof and extending the access opening for successful root canal treatment. 
The long diamondcoated instrument neck facilitates producing a straight access to the root canal and creating a funnel-shaped 
access to the pulp chamber. The special diamond grit guarantees rapid and gentle removal of the tooth structure. 
Speed opt. 120,000 – 160,000 rpm. Apply only light pressure during preparation.

$39.95 $39.95 $44.955 pcs/pack 5 pcs/pack

Medium Order No.
107-126µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 151µm

Medium Order No.
107-126µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 151µm

Medium Order No.
107-126µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 151µm

H1SNL
RAXL

31
m

m

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same number)
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PEARINVERTED CONE

Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

805 805 805 805 805 805 805 807 807 830 830 830 830 830L 830L 830L 830L 832

008M 009M 010M

010C

012M

012C

014M

014C

016M

016C

018M

018C

014M

014C

016M

016C

010M

010C

012M

012C

014M

014C

016M

016C

014M

014C

014SC

014F

014XF

016M

016C

016SC

016F

016XF

018M

018C

018SC

018F

018XF

022M

022C

022SC

022F

022XF

033M

033C

033SC

$12.95

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00

$12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $14.95 $14.95 $16.95 $16.95 $18.95 $19.95

1.0 5.0 5.0 5.01.0 1.0 1.2 1.6 1.6 1.6 3.5 2.74.0 2.7 2.7 2.7 5.0 5.0

ISO No.

Length mm

TAPER ROUND END

 

 

855 855 855 855 855849 849 849 849 849 847 847 847 847 847 847 848 848 848 848 848 848 848L

TAPER FLAT END

846846846

010M 012M 014M 016M 025M

025C

009M 010M 012M 014M 025M

025C

012M

012C

012SC

014M

014C

014SC

016M

016C

016SC

018M

018C

018SC

021M

021C

021SC

025M

025C

025SC

012M

012C

012SC

014M

014C

014SC

016M

016C

016SC

018M

018C

018SC

021M

021C

021SC

025M

025C

025SC

018M

018C

018SC

016M

016C

016SC

014M

014C

014SC

012M

012C

012SC

$14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $19.95$12.95

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $75.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $75.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00 $70.00

$12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $19.95 $14.95 $14.95 $16.95 $16.95 $18.95 $19.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $18.95 $19.95 $18.95$16.95$14.95$14.95

4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 12.04.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0

ISO No.

Length mm
Medium Order No.

Without Ring 115µm
Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

ROUND INVERTED CONE WITH COLLAR TAPER ROUND EDGE

IN
TE

R
P

R
O

X
IM

A
L

801

0.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.00.9 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.1 2.52.3 3.1 1.6 2.0 2.0 3.0

008M

$12.95

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00 $70.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $60.00

801

009M

$12.95

801

010M

$12.95

801

012M

012C

$12.95

801

014M

014C

$12.95

801

016M

016C

$14.95

801

018M

018C

018F

$14.95

801

021M

021C

021F

021XF

$14.95

801

023M

023C

023F

023XF

$16.95

801

025M

025C

025F

025XF

$18.95

801

031M

031C

031F

031XF

$19.95

801L

016M

016C

$18.95

806

009M

$12.95

806

010M

010C

$12.95

806

012M

012C

$12.95

806

014M

014C

$12.95

806

016M

$14.95

806

018M

$14.95

846KR

018M

018C

$18.95

846KR

023M

$18.95

847KR

018M

018C

$18.95

847KR

023M

023C

$18.95

392

016M

016F

016XF

$16.95

Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

actual
size

DIAMOND BURS FG

ISO No.

Length mm

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same package)

CYLINDER ROUND EDGE

836KR836KR 836KR 837KR 837KR 837KR 837KR

018M

018C

012M

012C

023M

023C

012M

012C

014M

014C

018M

018C

023M

023C

$60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $70.00$70.00

$16.95$16.95 $18.95 $16.95 $16.95 $18.95 $18.95

6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

835 835 835 835L 835 835 836 836 836 837 837 837 837

CYLINDER CYLINDER

Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

008M

$12.95

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $70.00

009M

009C

$12.95

010M

010C

$12.95

010M

010C

$12.95

012M

012C

$12.95

014M

014C

$12.95

010M

010C

$14.95

012M

012C

$14.95

014M

014C

$14.95

012M

012C

012SC

$16.95

014M

014C

014SC

$16.95

016M

016C

016SC

$18.95

018M

018C

$18.95

3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.06.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

ISO No.

Length mm

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

ROTARY

TAPER ROUND END (CHAMFER) WHEEL
ROUND EDGE BARREL

856 856 856 856 856 856 856

8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 7.0 4.0 4.2 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.5 4.5

850 850 850 850 850 909 909 909 899 811 811 811 811 379 379 379

010M

010C

010F

010XF

$14.95

$55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $70.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $55.00 $60.00 $70.00

012M

012C

012SC

012F

012XF

$14.95

014M

014C

014SC

014F

014XF

$14.95

016M

016C

016SC

016F

016XF

$16.95

018M

018C

018SC

018F

018XF

$16.95

021M

021C

021SC

$18.95

025M

025C

025SC

$18.95

012M

012C

012SC

012F

012XF

$16.95

014M

014C

014SC

014F

014XF

$16.95

016M

016C

016SC

016F

016XF

$16.95

018M

018C

018SC

018F

018XF

$16.95

021M

021C

021SC

$18.95

037M

037C

037SC

$19.95

040M

040C

040SC

$19.95

046M

046C

046SC

$19.95

027M

027C

027SC

$19.95

031M

031C

031SC

$19.95

032M

032C

032SC

$24.95

037M

037C

037SC

$24.95

047M

047C

047SC

$24.95

014M

014C

014SC

014F

014XF

$14.95

018M

018C

018SC

018F

018XF

$16.95

023M

023C

023SC

023F

023XF

$18.95

EGG

actual
size

ISO No.

Length mm
Medium Order No.

Without Ring 115µm
Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same package)

 

GINGIVAL CURETTAGE
POINTED BUDFLAME

ISO No.

Length mm
Medium Order No.

Without Ring 115µm
Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

368 368 368 369889 860 860 860 860878K 878K 878K 879K 879K 879K 879K 879K877K 877K 877K 878K 878K 878K 879K877K

016M

016C

016SC

016F

016XF

$16.95

018M

018C

018SC

018F

018XF

$16.95

023M

023C

023SC

023F

023XF

$18.95

033M

033C

033SC

$19.95

009M

009F

009XF

$14.95

010M

010C

010F

010XF

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

012XF

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

014XF

$14.95

016M

016C

016F

016XF

$16.95

016M

016C

016F

$16.95

018M

018C

018F

$16.95

021M

021C

021F

$18.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

$14.95

016M

016C

016F

$16.95

018M

018C

018F

$16.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

$55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00

014M

014C

014F

$14.95

016M

016C

016F

$16.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

$14.95

021M

021C

021F

$18.95

018M

018C

018F

$16.95

7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5

ISO No.

Length mm

853

4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.06.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.5 11.5

010M

010F

010XF

852

010M

010F

010XF

852

012M

012F

012XF

858

010M

010F

010XF

858

012M

012F

012XF

858

014M

014F

014XF

858

016M

016F

016XF

859

010M

010F

010XF

859

012M

012C

012F

012XF

859

014M

014C

014F

014XF

859

016M

016C

016F

016XF

859

018M

018C

018F

018XF

 

 

Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Super Coare Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

POINTED CONE

838

008M

838

009M

009C

838

010M

010C

838L

010M

010C

838

012M

012C

881

010M

010C

010F

881

012M

012C

012F

881

014M

014C

014F

881

016M

016C

881

018M

018C

882

012M

012C

012SC

012F

882

014M

014C

014SC

014F

859

021M

021C

021F

021XF

859L

012M

012C

012F

012XF

859L

016M

016C

016F

016XF

$14.95

$55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $70.00 $60.00 $60.00

$14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $14.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $12.95 $16.95 $16.95 $16.95 $18.95 $18.95 $16.95 $16.95$18.95 $18.95 $18.95

DIAMOND BURS FG

8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

863 863 863 863 863 877877876 878 878 878 879 879 879 884 884 885 885 885 886 886 886862 862 862 862

012M

012C

012F

012XF

$16.95

014M

014C

014F

014XF

$16.95

016M

016C

016F

016XF

$16.95

018M

018C

018F

018XF

$16.95

024M

024C

024F

024XF

$18.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$16.95

014M

014C

014F

$16.95

016M

016C

016F

$16.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

010M

010C

010F

$14.95

012M

012C

012F

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

$14.95

012M

012C

$16.95

014M

014C

$16.95

016M

016C

$16.95

010M

010C

010F

010XF

$14.95

$55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00

012M

012C

012F

012XF

$14.95

014M

014C

014F

014XF

$14.95

016M

016C

016F

016XF

$16.95

FLAME BEVELED CYLINDER

ISO No.

Length mm
Medium Order No.

Without Ring 115µm
Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 60µm

Superfine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm
5 Diamond Burs

per box
25 Diamond Burs

per pack

CYLINDER ROUND END



EDENTA EXA
SPECIAL
COMPOSITE
POLISHERS RA 

050
0732RA

030
0733RA

085
0734RA

060
0735RA

100
0738RA

050
30032RA

030
30033RA

060
30035RA

The ideal polisher for all
micro-filled composites
speed: 5,000 rpm

12 pcs/box … $26.95

EDENTA CERAGLOSS CERAMIC
POLISHERS RA

Unique diamond-impregnated surface
treatment system for high-gloss
polishing of surgery ceramics
Speed: 10,000 - 12,000rpm

6 pcs/box … $84.95

EXA
SPECIAL

HIGH-GLOSS
POLISHING

actual
size

actual
size

Gingivectomy
eliminating hyperplastic

gingiva[ ]
Recovering implants Interradicular

debridement to remove
granulated tissue

Excising mucosa to
expose impacted/partially

impacted teethSoft Tissue
Trimmer FG

each
$84.95

EDENTA  TRIMMER FG 

Speed: Air turbine 300.000 - 500.000 rpm
To be used without any water/cooling spray

Applications
• Polisher with natural diamond grit for an optimum surface polish
   in only one working stage
• Specially developed polishing technology for all composite and
   compomer fillings
Advantages
• Easy to use and time-saving with optimum polishing capacity
• Reusable, can be sterilized in an autoclave

EDENTA TOPGLOSS COMPOSITE POLISHERS
for a superior quality surface polish

6 pcs/box … $49.95

10.0
050

20032RA

10.0
060

20035RA

10.0
100

20038RA

actual
size

ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

EDENTA DIAGLOSS COMPOSITE POLISHERS RA 

10.0
050

1932RA

6.0
030

1933RA

7.0
085

1934RA

10.0
060

1935RA

1.0
100

1938RA

10.0
050

19032RA

6.0
030

19033RA

7.0
085

19034RA

10.0
060

19035RA

1.0
100

19038RA

Unique diamond-impregnated surface treatment system 
for contouring and high-gloss polishing for composites.
ADVANTAGES
• Eliminates the need for using carbides and diamonds
• Provides an optimum shine on composite, compomer, 
   ceromer
• Time-saving, convenient, 2-step-process
OPERATING INFORMATION
• Speed recommendations: 10,000 -12,000 rpm
• Apply gentle pressure only with circular movement 
   ensuring correct speed
• No need for polishing paste, however wet polish is 
   recommended

6 pcs/box ... $42.95

ABRASIVE
POLISHING

HIGH-
GLOSS

POLISHING

actual
size

actual
size

ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

10.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 1.010.0 6.0 9.0

050
0032RA

050
0132RA

030
BRY0133RA

030
0033RA

030
0133RA

060
BRY0135RA

060
0035RA

060
0135RA

030
BRY0153FG

030
0053FG

030
0153FG

060
0055FG

060
0155FG

10.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 9.510.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 9.5 6.0 10.0 6.0

BROWN
(pre-polishing)
Speed = 7,000rpm

GREEN
(high-gloss polishing)
Speed = 5,000rpm

SUPER GREEN
(super polishing)
Speed = 5,000rpm

12 pcs/box $26.95 $26.95 $34.95

R
A

R
A

R
A

F
G

F
G

R
A

R
A

R
A

F
G F
G

EDENTA
ALPHAFLEX
PRECIOUS ALLOY
AND AMALGAM
POLISHERS

actual
size

ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

R
A

R
A

F
G

Order No. STT249 FG 016
5.0
016

STT250 FG 016
8.0
016ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

actual
size

Tissue Trimmer STT/FG-Shank: Designed for soft-tissue surgery,the STT ceramic tissue trimmer is a rotary instrument that can be used as an alternative to electrosurgery 
and surgical blades.The biocompatible hard oxide point is said to cut tissue without burning Applications include modelling gingiva,opening the sulcus for impression, freeing 
deep cavities, lacerating inter-radicular granulation-tissue, removing gingival hyperplasia/papillectomies,and exposing intra-osseous implant sections and retinated teeth

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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S019A
Autoclavable

Bur Dispenser
( 5 FG )
$5.95

S015D Bur Block
( 20 FG + 10 RA )

$9.95

PLASTIC BUR BLOCKS / DISPENSERS • Sterilization by cold disinfection only
    • Size: 72 mm x 27 mm x 33 mm 
         • Colours: Light Blue, Blue, 
                           Green or Grey

• Size: 36 mm x 29 mm x 10.5 mm 
• Colours: 
   Light Blue, Blue, 
   Green or Grey

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)



KT856

C34LT TUNGSTEN CARBIDE FGL

C4AKXL / C4AKXXL TUNGSTEN CARBIDE FGL

KT856 / KT881 KT DIAMOND FG

21

Veneer

Cement

Metal

ca. 45°

1 2

FG / FGL
User recommendations:
When cutting crowns and bridges the following should
be observed: 
1. The veneer should first be separated with a diamond instrument.
2. Crown material reduction of the crown material layer, which means
    starting the procedure from top to bottom end several times.
         max. 120’000 - 160’000 rpm
    Contact pressure:  0.5 N      

For cutting all-ceramic restorations such as zirconium oxide and other all-ceramic 
materials. The exceptional stability of the special diamond grit provides for a long 
service life of the KT diamond instruments. The multilayer electroplated bond
prevents the diamond grit from loosening prematurely. This results in an optimal
removal rate with low vibrations when cutting all-ceramic materials.
The crown cutter KT856 is to be placed at an angle of 45°. To remove an all-ceramic
restoration, the restoration must be slit along its axial wall towards the centre of the
occlusal surface or the incisal edge. The restoration is then bent open with a suitable
instrument (lever), causing it to fracture.The KT881 is suitable for grinding off fragment
residues. Speed ideally 160,000 rpm, contact pressure < 2 N

For cutting low fusing veneering ceramics and metal frame in a single working step, easily and
quickly. The novel Multi Cut toothing enables fast chip removal and ensures good instrument stability 
with a high breaking strength. The new toothing system ensures smooth and low-vibration operation.
The crown cutters are to be placed at an angle of 45°.
Caution: the crown cutters must not be used for separating all-ceramic restorations made of extremely
hard ceramics, e.g.zirconium oxide. Use a diamond instrument for separating all-ceramic materials. 
Speed ideally 160,000 rpm, contact pressure: 0.5 N

New generation of crown cutters with TiN high-performance coating for optimal chip removal and smooth,
low-vibration operation. The toothing with crosscut and overhead cutting edge ensures maximum cutting 
performance as well as a long service life, even when cutting non-precious metal crowns. The crown cutter
C34LTFG012 is to be placed at an angle of 45°. The crown cutter C34LTFG016 can be used both at a 
45° angle as well as flat. Notes on use: 1. cut open the ceramic veneer with a diamond instrument. 2. cut 
the metal framework with the crown cutter optimal speed 160,000 rpm, contact pressure 0.5 N

C4AKXL
C4AKXXL

FGL Order No.
5 pcs/pack

C4AKXL

C4AKXLFGL014

014
5.0

$68.75

C4AKXXL

C4AKXXLFGL014

014
8.0

$68.75

ISO Size 1/10 mm
No.

Length (mm)

KT856

5 pcs/pack

KT856
016
8.0

$99.55

ISO Size 1/10 mm
No.

Length (mm)
FG Order No. KT856FG016

C34L C35L

• Optimal cutting geometry
• High material reduction

• Virtually vibration-free
• Long term performance

actual
size

C34 / C34L / C35L 
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE FG / FGL

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same number)

C34

Specially coordinated for the separation of non-precious metal and gold crowns with 
an improved cutting capacity and service life compared with conventional crown cutters. 
The special compact blade configuration provides the C35L with controlled cutting behaviour
and high cutting efficiency due to the optimally adapted tip-transversing blade with cross-cut. 
Use in the red contra-angle at 160,000 rpm; can also be used in a turbine.  

FGL Order No.
5 pcs/pack

C34
010
2.1

$55.55

C34
012
2.1

$55.55

C34L
010
3.5

$59.95

C34L
012
3.5

$59.95

C35L
012
3.5

C35LFGL012
$59.95

ISO Size 1/10 mm
No.

Length (mm)
FG Order No. C34FG010 C34FG012

C34LFGL010 C34LFGL012

5 pcs/pack

C34LT
012
3.5

$68.75

ISO Size 1/10 mm
No.

Length (mm)
FGL Order No. C34LTFGL012

C34LT
016
6.0

$68.75
C34LTFGL016

KT881

KT881
016
8.0

$99.55
KT881FG016

C34LT

m
ax

. 3
00

’0
00

 rp
m

op
t. 

 1
60

’0
00

 rp
m

m
ax

. 3
00

’0
00

 rp
m

op
t. 

 1
60

’0
00

 rp
m

m
ax

. 3
00

’0
00

 rp
m

op
t. 

 1
60

’0
00

 rp
m

27

R
O

T
A

R
Y

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com

ROTARY



5210.060

060
$28.95

5310.060

060
$28.95

5410.060

060
$28.95

5610.045

045
$28.95

6410.031

031
$28.95

7210.040

040
$28.95

5270.060

060
$27.95

5370.060

060
$27.95

5470.060

060
$27.95

5670.045

045
$27.95

6470.031

031
$27.95

7270.040

040
$27.95

5470.60 5410.060

EDENTA
CARBIDE
BURS HP
STANDARD
PLAIN-CUT
For acrylics
and metals

STANDARD
CROSS-CUT

For acrylics
and precious

metals

1110 Brass Bur Brush ... $19.95• Telescopic handle with
   brass wire bristles

BRASS BUR BRUSH

0175.023

023
$33.95

5275.060

060
$33.95

5775.045

045
$33.95

6075.070

070
$33.95

7275.060

060
$33.95

7775.040

040
$33.95

12.214.0 14.1 14.2 14.2 9.0

7275.060

COARSE
STRAIGHT

BLADE
CROSS-CUT

For soft
relining

materials,
mouth guards

or any soft
acrylics

Length mm
Size 1/10 mm

each

HP Order No

Length mm
Size 1/10 mm

each

HP Order No

12.212.2 13.9 12.9 11.5 11.5 12.212.2 13.9 12.9 11.5 11.5

actual
size

5250.060

060
$32.95

5350.060

060
$32.95

5450.060

060
$32.95

5650.045

045
$32.95

5450.060

COARSE
CROSS-CUT

For bulk
abrasion

on acrylics
or plasters 12.212.2 13.9 12.9

5280.060

060
$28.95

5380.060

060
$28.95

5480.060

060
$28.95

5680.045

045
$28.95

5480.060

COARSE
PLAIN-CUT

For bulk
abrasion on

acrylics or
plasters Length mm

Size 1/10 mm
each

HP Order No

12.2 12.2 13.9 12.9

5485.060

060
$32.95

5455.060

060
$34.95

5485.060 5455.060

SUPER
COARSE

PLAIN-CUT

For bulk
reduction on

acrylics or
plasters

SUPER
COARSE

CROSS-CUT

For bulk
reduction

on
acrylics or

plasters
13.9 13.9

5320.060

12.2 13.9 12.9 11.5
060

$29.95

5420.060

060
$29.95

5620.045

045
$29.95

6420.031

031
$29.955620.045

FINE
CROSS-CUT

For
acrylics and

precious
metals Length mm

Size 1/10 mm
each

HP Order No

EDENTA
EXA
ACRYLIC
POLISHING
POINTS
HP

Length mm
Size 1/10 mm
HP Order No

055
0669

070
0667

100
0664

110
0665

110
0666

6 pcs/box $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95

055
0679

070
0677

100
0674

110
0675

110
0676

055
0659

070
0657

100
0654

110
0655

110
0656

Length mm
Size 1/10 mm
HP Order No

6 pcs/box $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95

Coarse Grit

actual size
Medium Grit

Fine Grit

Length mm
Size 1/10 mm
HP Order No

20.015.5 24.5 18.0 20.0

20.015.5 24.5 18.0 20.0

20.015.5 24.5 18.0 20.0

6 pcs/box $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95 $23.95

1118

1115

• Stainless / brass wire brushes remove 
   extra-stubborn stains from the 
   tightest of spaces
• Non-slip handle

STAINESS STEEL / BRASS WIRE BRUSHES

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

1115 Brass Wire Brush ................. $6.95
1118 Stainless Steel Wire Brush .. $6.95
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5670-45 0669 0664

0659 0654

5775.045 7275.060

06570667

• Complete with:-
   5670.045 Carbide Bur HP
   0664 Acrylic Point HP
   0669 Acrylic Point HP
   0654 Acrylic Point HP
   0659 Acrylic Point HP
   037 S-II Aluminium
          Bur Block HP

• For soft relining materials,
   mouth guards etc
• Complete with:-
   5775.045 Carbide Bur HP
   7275.060 Carbide Bur HP
   0667 Acrylic Point HP
   0657 Acrylic Point HP
   037 S-II Aluminium Bur Block HP

ADJUSTMENT ANDPOLISHING SET HP ADJUSTMENT SET HP

1816M
Soft Acrylic Adjustment

Set HP
$129.95

SPECIAL
INTRO OFFER

$79.95
1815M

Chairside Denture Adjustment
and Polishing Set HP

$99.95

SPECIAL
INTRO OFFER

$59.95

EDENTA MANDRELS STAINLESS STEELactual size

4013

4015

4004

4005

4025

4022

4007

4024 4037

each
$2.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$8.95
$2.95
$2.95
$1.95
$1.95

4005 Mandrel RA .................................... 
4024 Mandrel FG-RA Adaptor ............... 
4037 Mandrel RA Snap-On.................... 
4025 Mandrel FG-HP Adaptor ............... 
4022 Mandrel FG-HP Adaptor ............... 
4007 Mandrel HP .................................... 
4013 Mandrel HP Sand paper .............. 
4015 Mandrel HP Sand paper .............. 
4004 Mandrel HP Spiral ........................ 

WhiteYellow Light Beige Lavender

Blue Light Blue GreenSTANDARD COLORS

050-MIX050-FG

• Specially designed for cleaning and autoclaving of burs
• Locks open or closed for processing
• Medical grade plastic, autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Size: 3” x 1½” x 3/8”  

AUTOCLAVABLE  BUR STANDS

• Autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Fits both FG and RA burs
• Sizes: 
   Small Square 15/8” x 15/8” x ½”
   Large Rectangular 31/8” x 15/8” x ½”

033 Bur Stand Square, 8 Holes ............. $4.25
033A Bur Block Cover for 033 stand .... $3.25
034 Bur Stand Rectangular, 14 Holes .. $5.95
034A Bur Block Cover for 034 stand .... $3.95050-FG Bur Dispenser 12 FG ................$8.95

050-MIX Bur Dispenser 6 FG + 6 CA ... $8.95

AUTOCLAVABLE  BUR DISPENSERS

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

065 Grinding Box
$69.95

• Ideal for grinding and sand blasting
• Retains flying debris
• Sturdy durable construction
• Size: W11¾” x D7¾” x 7” 

ACRYLIC GRINDING BOX

• Ideal for storage of dental burs
• Specially designed for ultrasonic cleaning and autoclaving of burs
• Sturdy construction, fully autoclavable up to 275ºF

Small Bur Block (colors: Silver, Blue, Red, Yellow or Green)

038-FG 15 FG W21/4” x D1” x H11/4” ...................... $12.95

15 RA W21/4” x D1” x H11/4” ...................... $13.95
039-MIX
040-RA

10 FG + 5 CA W21/4” x D1” x H11/4” .......... $13.95

037-HP 6 HP W21/8” x D11/8” x H21/2” .................... $19.95

1350-FG 50 FG W31/2” x D11/8” x H11/4” .................. $24.95

Large Bur Block (colors: Silver or Blue)
2832-FG 32 FG W31/8” x D13/4” x H13/8” .................. $29.95
2832-MIX 16 FG + 16 CA W31/8” x D13/4” x H13/8” .... $31.95
2880-FG 80 FG W4” x D3” x H13/8” .......................... $37.95
2880-MIX 40 FG + 40 CA W4” x D3” x H13/8” ............ $39.95

ALUMINIUM BUR BLOCKS

038-FG

037-HP

2880-FG

039-MIX

1350-FG

2880-MIX

2832-FG
040-RA

2832-MIX
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Single Side
2.5 mm

10 pcs/pack
$21.95

Double Sides
2.5 mm

10 pcs/pack
$25.95

Single Side
3.75 mm

10 pcs/pack
$23.95

Double Sides
3.75 mm

10 pcs/pack
$27.95

Single Side
6.0 mm

10 pcs/pack
$25.95

Double Sides
6.0 mm

10 pcs/pack
$29l95

Single Side
2.5 mm

10 pcs/pack
$24.95

Double Sides
2.5 mm

10 pcs/pack
$28.95

Double Sides
3.75 mm

10 pcs/pack
$30.95

Single Side
6.0 mm

10 pcs/pack
$28.95

Single Side
3.75 mm

10 pcs/pack
$26.95

Double Sides
6.0 mm

10 pcs/pack
$32.95

AUTOCLAVABLE  FINISHING STRIPS single / double sides coated 

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

actual
size

actual
size

3.75 mm

3.75 mm

3.75 mm

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

3.75 mm

3.75 mm

3.75 mm

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

STANDARD

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

Fine 0.10 mm

Extra Fine  0.08 mm

Medium 0.13 mm

SINGLE SIDE

Fine 0.12 mm

Extra Fine  0.10 mm

Medium 0.16 mm

DOUBLE SIDES

THICKNESS

DS-25

S
IN

G
LE

 S
ID

E
S

IN
G

LE
 S

ID
E

S
IN

G
LE

 S
ID

E
S

IN
G

LE
 S

ID
E

S
IN

G
LE

 S
ID

E
S

IN
G

LE
 S

ID
E

D
O

U
B

LE
 S

ID
E

S
D

O
U

B
LE

 S
ID

E
S

D
O

U
B

LE
 S

ID
E

S
D

O
U

B
LE

 S
ID

E
S

D
O

U
B

LE
 S

ID
E

S
D

O
U

B
LE

 S
ID

E
S

DS-25F

DS-25EF

DS-37

DS-37F

DS-37EF

DS-60

DS-60F

DS-60EF

WS-25

WS-25F

WS-25EF

WS-37

WS-37F

WS-37EF

WS-60

WS-60F

WS-60EF

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

• Length 148 mm with middle part ( 12 mm )
   smooth and serrated

SWS-25EF

SWS-37EF

SWS-25

SWS-25F

SWS-37

SWS-37F

SWS-60

SWS-60F

SWS-60EF

PERFORATED

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

Fine

Extra Fine

Medium

SDS-25

SDS-25F

SDS-25EF

SDS-37

SDS-37F

SDS-37EF

SDS 60

SDS-60F

SDS-60EF

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

$64.95
$64.95
$64.95
$64.95

Adhesive Removers, 5 pcs/box

EDENTA DEPTH MARKERS FG

834 834

T (mm) Depth of cut T (mm) Depth of cut

834A
016
6.0

0.3

021

016 021

6.0

0.5

031
3.5

1.0

031

$65.95 $65.95 $79.95

Medium Order No.
107-126µm

5 pcs/pack 5 pcs/pack

Length (mm)

ISO No.

Medium Order No.
107-126µm

Length (mm)

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm Size Ø 1/10 mm

DENTAL MANDRELS
STAINLESS STEEL
Dental Mandrels, 6 pcs/box
M02 RA ................................. $9.95
M03 Pop On ....................... $14.95
M04 Super-Snap® Type ... $14.95
M06 Snap-On Prophy ....... $14.95
M08 FG/RA Adaptors ....... $14.95

M02
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EDENTA AUTOCLAVABLE  FINISHING STRIPS

Medium
45μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

Medium
45μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

•D-S2 •FD-S2 •CD-S2 •FD-S3•D-S3 •CD-S3 •FXD-S3 •CXD-S3

0.13 0.10 0.08 0.13 0.10 0.08 0.10 0.08

$69.95 $69.95

Grit

Order No.

Thickness (mm)
Width

10 pcs/box

Applications
• For contouring the proximal 
   regions of all types of fillings
• Removing excess material 
   from the proximal regions 
   of filling - materials like 
   composites, acrylics, glass 
   ionomer cements and
   amalgam
• Removing excess cement
   after placing inlays, onlays 
   and laminate veneers
Advantages
• Contours the proximal
   regions anatomically
• Simplifies working
   procedures through the
   serrated edge which 
   separates interdental
   spaces quickly
• The serrated diamond
   strips have wider non - 
   diamond coated area, 
   which simplifies sawing
• Serrated sawing edge 
   and diamond - coated
   abrasive area combined in 
   one instrument simplifies
   working procedures
• Made of highly stable 
   stainless steel to resist
   breaking and stretching, 
   for an economical
   service life
• Length: 5¾” ( 147 mm )

D-S2
non-serrated diamond strips

FD-S2

SINGLE SIDE COATED

non-serrated diamond strips

non-serrated diamond strips

non-serrated diamond strips

serrated diamond strips

serrated diamond strips

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

40 mm

40 mm

CD-S2

PD-S2 PFD-S2 PCD-S2

PD-S3 PFD-S3 PCD-S3

D-S3

FD-S3

Medium
45μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

Medium
45μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

•PD-S2 •PFD-S2 •PCD-S2 •PFD-S3•PD-S3 •PCD-S3 •PFXD-S3 •PCXD-S3

0.13 0.10 0.08 0.13 0.10 0.08 0.10 0.08

Super Fine
15μm

•PCXD-S2

0.08

Fine
30μm

•PFXD-S2

0.10

Medium
45μm

•PXD-S3

0.13

Medium
45μm

•PXD-S2

0.13

$74.95 $79.95

Grit

Order No.

Thickness (mm)

Width

10 pcs/box

Fine
30μm

Super Fine
15μm

Medium
45μm

•PFD-S6 •PCD-S6•PD-S6

0.10 0.080.13

6.0 mm

$59.95

Grit

Order No.

Thickness (mm)

Width

5 pcs/box

CD-S3

FXD-S3

CXD-S3

PFXD-S2PXD-S2 PCXD-S2

PFXD-S3PXD-S3 PCXD-S3

PERFORATED DIAMOND FINISHING STRIPS (serrated edge, coated on one side)

Diamond finishing strips with 
serrated edge and perforation, 
coated on one side with 
diamond grit, sterilisable.

Gain some space by gently contouring 
the sides of the overlapping teeth. 
Following interproximal reduction, 
teeth have sufficient room to align. 

2.5 mm 3.75 mm 3.75 mm

2.5 mm 3.75 mm 3.75 mm2.5 mm

WIDE DIAMOND FINISHING STRIPS (contouring the side of the overlapping teeth)

DS6

FDS6

CDS6

STANDARD DIAMOND FINISHING STRIPS
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• Fully 
   Autoclavable
   up to 
   275ºF (134ºC)

• Autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Rigid bristles for effective
   cleaning • For protection against sharp edges

   on suction tubes
• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF (134ºC)
• Color: Blue

290
Suction Tip Sleeves
6 pcs/pack … $19.95

6 pcs/pack
023 Large dia. 20mm ...... $11.95
022 Medium dia. 14mm . $10.95
021 Fine dia. 8mm ............ $9.95
020 X-Fine dia. 5mm ........ $8.95

023

022

021

020

ASPIRATOR BRUSHES AUTOCLAVABLE
SUCTION TIP SLEEVES

• Holds mouth open, depresses tongue movement
• Anatomically designed
• Available in both autoclavable and disposable

MOUTH RETRACTORS

2060A

2080A
2060B

2080B
2060C

2080C

Autoclavable Intraoral Mouth Retractor, 1 pc/box
2060A Adult Large, Clear .................................... $9.95
2060B Adult Small, Clear .................................... $9.95
2060C Child, Clear ............................................... $9.95

Disposable Intraoral Mouth Retractors, 10 pcs/box
2080A Adult Large, Blue Tinted Transparent . $17.95
2080B Adult Small, Blue Tinted Transparent . $17.95
2080C Child, Blue Tinted Transparent ............ $17.95

SALIVA EJECTOR ADAPTORS

1100
Stainless

steel
Saliva
Ejector
Adaptor
reduces
11mm

to
6.5mm

306
Plastic
Saliva
Ejector
Adaptor
reduces
11mm

to
6.5mm

Standard HVE Hose 11mm

6.5mm 6.5mm

each
$9.95

each
$4.95

Standard HVE Hose 11mm

2040A
Adult

2040C
Child

2050C

2050A

2055A

2055C

Autoclavable Intraoral Lippers, 2 pcs/box
2040A Adult, Semi-Transparent .... $9.95
2040C Child, Semi-Transparent .... $9.95
Disposable Intraoral Lippers, 10 pcs/box
2030A Adult, White ........................ $14.95
2030C Child, White ........................ $14.95

• Expands the mouth vertically 
   rather than horizontally
• Ideal for working in the gingival 
   areas for anteriors, ortho 
   procedures, bleaching etc…
• Available in both autoclavable 
   and disposable

2050C Mouth Retractors Child 2’s ... $9.95
2050A Mouth Retractors Adult 2’s ... $9.95
2055C Mouth Retractors Child 2’s ... $9.95
2055A Mouth Retractors Adult 2’s ... $9.95

AUTOCLAVABLE LIPPERS AUTOCLAVABLE CHEEK RETRACTORS

• Fully autoclavable up to 220ºF

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)

• Autoclavable up to 134º
• Glass mirrors with hard surfaces

• Autoclavable up to 134º

PHOTOGRAPHIC MIRRORS
GLASS FRONT SURFACE 
DOUBLE SIDED

PHOTOGRAPHIC MIRRORS 
STAINLESS STEEL
FRONT SURFACE
DOUBLE SIDED

PM004
OCCLUSAL ADULT

PM003
OCCLUSAL CHILD

PM005
OCCLUSAL XL

PM001
BUCCAL

PM002
LINGUAL

FA-1
OCCLUSAL ADULT

FA-2
OCCLUSAL CHILD

FA-3
BUCCAL

FA-4
LINGUAL

Glass Mirror
each  $19.95 

Stainless Steel Mirror
each  $29.95 

5.5 cm

8.8 cm

7.5 cm
11.7 cm

6.5
 cm

11.8 cm

5.6 cm

16 cm

4.3 cm

14.5 cm

12.0 cm

7.1
5 cm

10.0 cm

5.5 cm 13.2 cm

4.3 cm

14.6 cm

4.1 cm
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AUTOCLAVABLE CABINET TRAYS

653-16A 653-16 653-17 653-19653-18 653-20

each … $4.95

• Fully
   autoclavable
   up to 275°F

650 Standard Flat 651 Divided

652 Mini Flat

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC TRAYS

650 Standard Flat ‘B’ Tray 13½ ” x 9 5/8” x 7/8” ......... $6.95
651 Standard Divided ‘B’ Tray 13½ ” x 9 5/8” x 7/8” .... $7.95
652 Mini Tray Flat ‘F’ Tray 9 5/8” x 6 5/8” x 7/8” .............. $5.95

INSTRUMENT
TRAY RACKS

OPEN

LOCK

• Sturdy, chromium plated  
   steel construction
• Sizes:- 
   Standard ( 8 trays ): 
   W14½” x D9½” x H14½”
   Mini ( 6 trays ): 
   W11” x D6½” x H11½”

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Fully autoclavable
• Colors: Blue, Light Blue, Green, Lavender and 

3881 Small (5 instruments) .......... $9.95
3882 Medium (8 instruments) ... $14.95

658 Tray Rack Standard ‘B’ .... $79.95
659 Tray Rack Mini ‘F’ .............. $59.95

• Autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Indispensable draw organizer
• Scientifically designed for maximum convenience  
   and efficiency
• Easy to clean, sterilize and disinfect
• Resists breaking, chipping and chemical attack
• Size: 3¾” x 7¾” x ¾”

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC
STERILIZATION CASSETTES

• Hold any dental needle sheath
• Solid stainless construction, 
   fully autoclavable
• Silicone ring base resists sliding
• Size: Dia. D2” x H1½”

031 Needle Station
$39.95

NEEDLE STATION 
STAINLESS STEEL

AUTOCLAVABLE IMPLANT SCALER SET
• Fully autoclavable up
   to 275ºF (134ºC)
• Replaceable carbon
   reinforced resin tips, 
   can be resharpened
   similar to metal tips
• Extra light hollow 
   handle

1128 Implant Scaler H6/H7 Hollow Handle
Handle + 24 Tips (12 each H6/H7) ... $39.95

COLORS Blue Light
Blue Green

Yellow White Light
Beige Lavender

PASTEL
COLORS

Vanilla

Sand

Sea
Green

Lilac

Light
Mauve

Baby
Blue

STANDARD COLORS PASTEL COLORS

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Light Beige Lavender

Vanilla Sea Green

Baby Blue

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

1118
1115

• Stainless / brass wire brushes remove 
   extra-stubborn stains from the 
   tightest of spaces
• Non-slip handle

STAINESS STEEL / BRASS WIRE BRUSHES

1115 Brass Wire Brush ................. $6.95
1118 Stainless Steel Wire Brush .. $6.95

• Provides an aseptic barrier against operatory
   aerosols and accidental splatter
• Top flips back for easy loading, sliding drawer
   dispenses up to 4 rolls with a single pull
• Foam rubber strips inserted into base prevents
   slipping on table top or counter

1140
Cotton Roll Dispenser 

each  $12.95

STANDARD
COLORS Blue Light Blue Green

Yellow White Light Beige Lavender

DELUXE COTTON
ROLL DISPENSER

GLASS CEMENT MIXING SLAB
• Polished glass mixing slab with bevelled edges
• Size: 5¼” x 2½” x ½”

045 Glass Slab $9.95



(guns and accessories are not included)

072
(W5¾” x D5½” x H6”)

076
(W15½” x D5½” x H6”)

074
(W10¼” x D5½” x H6”)

ACRYLIC CUP DISPENSER

061-4
061-3 061-1 061-2 061-0

ACRYLIC POUCH DISPENSERS

551 552

ACRYLIC COMPOSITE
SYRINGE HOLDERS

ACRYLIC ORTHO CHAIN DISPENSER

ACRYLIC MASK
DISPENSER

059
Chain Dispenser

$24.95

ACRYLIC IMPRESSION GUN HOLDERS

H060
Composite
Dispenser

$49.95

• Smart, durable construction
• Clear material makes contents 
   easy to see
• For storage of 20 composite syringes,  
   etch and bonding material etc

ACRYLIC
COMPOSITE
DISPENSER

Impression Gun Holder
072 for 2 guns ... $49.95
074 for 4 guns ... $59.95
076 for 6 guns ... $69.95

• For both loaded or empty guns
• Store all guns in upright position
• Include storage compartments
• Sturdy, durable construction

• Wall mounted deluxe cup
   dispenser
• Holds approx. one 
   hundred cups
• Can be adjusted to hold
   cups from 3.5 oz to 7 oz 
• Sturdy design
• Size: L12” x W3½” x D3½”

1150 Cup Dispenser
$39.95

061-0 for 2¼” x 4” Pouches......$29.95
061-1 for 2¾” x 9” Pouches......$38.95
061-2 for 3¹/²” x 5¼” Pouches ..$38.95
061-3 for 3¹/²” x 9” Pouches......$42.95
061-4 for 5¼” x 10” Pouches....$49.95

• Can be used on table top or wall mounted
   in either vertical or horizontal position

061-0 (3” x 5¾” x 8¼”)
061-1 (3¹/²” x 11” x 8¼”)
061-2 (4” x 7¼” x 8¼”)
061-3 (4” x 11” x 8¼”)
061-4 (6” x 11¹/²” x 8¼”)

• Sizes:-

551 Syringe Holder Small........ $17.95
552 Syringe Holder Medium .. $23.95

• Smart, durable construction
• Size: 551 Small (11 holes) W4” x D5” x H4¾”

552 Medium (23 holes) W8” x D5” x H4¾”

062-0 Small, W4” x D3” x H11/8” ........ $14.95
062-1 Medium, W6” x D4” x H11/8” ... $21.95

• Extends working time of composite materials
• Sturdy, durable construction
• Cold disinfection only

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Clear material makes contents 
   easy to see
• Pre-drilled holes for wall
   mounting
• Size: W7½” x D4½” x H4½” 

095 Mask Dispenser  $19.95

ACRYLIC 
PROTECTIVE
LIGHT
COVERS

064 Glove Dispenser
Standard/Small

068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser
Large

069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser
Extra Large

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Pre-drilled holes for wall mounting
• Internal measurements:-
   064 Glove Dispenser Standard 10” x 5½” x 3½”
   068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Large 9½” x 5” x 4”
   069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Extra Large 9½” x 5” x 4½” 

064 Glove Dispenser Standard ................... $21.95
068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Large ............ $21.95
069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Extra Large .. $21.95

ACRYLIC GLOVE AND TISSUE DISPENSERS

057

058

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Smart, attractive acrylic design
• Sizes: 057-W6¾” x D5” x H5½”
              058-W10½” x D4½” x H6”

Without Cover
057 Bib Dispenser ........ $26.95
058 C-Fold Dispenser .. $26.95

With Cover
057CV Bib Dispenser ........ $29.95
058CV C-Fold Dispenser .. $29.95

ACRYLIC BIB 
AND C-FOLD 
TOWEL 
DISPENSERS

• Long lasting dispenser, will fit the decor of  
   any surgery
• Holds up to 15 spools
• Chain is dispensed easily with an interior roller
• Size: W 8¼” x  H 3” x D 3”

PLASTIC CUP
DISPENSER

• Magnetic, stick on 
   or screw-in
• Holds approx. one 
   hundred cups
• Can be adjusted to 
   hold cups from 5 oz
   to 7 oz
• Size: dia. 31/8” x 14”

1250
Plastic Cup Dispenser

$18.95

( POUCHES NOT INCLUDED )

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

PLASTIC CUP DISPENSER

1280
Plastic Cup
Dispenser

$29.95

• Holds approx. 50 
   disposable cups
   from 5 oz to 7 oz
   ( 150 ml to 200 ml )
  • Self adhesive
• Made of ABS plastic 
   ( acrylonitrile butadiere
   styrerce )
• Size: dia. 4” x L11”
   ( dia. 100 mm x L280 mm )

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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SUNDRIES

• Made of chemical resistant, autoclavable silicone
• Durable
• Available in: Adult (11/8” X 15/8” X 3/4”)
                        Pedo (11/8” X 1” X 3/4”)

MOUTH PROPS 

2090A Mouth Prop Adult  ... $9.90
2090P Mouth Prop Pedo  ... $9.90

2090P 2090A

DELUXE ACRYLIC COMPOSITE ORGANIZERS
• Smart, flexible design
• Sturdy, durable construction
• Clear material makes contents
   easy to see
• For storage of composites, 
   adhesive, micro applicators etc.
• Dispensers available in:- 
   STD Standard Handle

A

B

Composite Organizer only
     M060 Mini for 12 syringes (W7.75” x H3.75” x D5.75”) ............... $45.95
     S060 Standard for 18 syringes (W11.5” x H3.75” x D5.75”) ....... $54.95
A
B

• Universal
   Luer-lock design
• Bendable

100 pieces/pack
081-G.23 Etch-Tips Light Blue G.23 (0.6 mm) ... $9.95
080-G.20 Flow-Tips Black G.20 (0.9 mm) ............$9.95
082-G.18 Liner-Tips Pink G.18 (1.2 mm) ............. $9.95   

DISPOSABLE FLOWABLE COMPOSITE
LINER AND ETCHING GEL TIPS

282

283

280 281

280 Mixing Cup Small dia. 1” ......... $5.95
281 Mixing Cup Medium dia. 1.4” .. $6.95
282 Mixing Cup Large dia. 2”.......... $7.95
283 Mixing Cup X-Large dia. 2.8” .. $8.95

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF

AUTOCLAVABLE
ACRYLIC MIXING CUPS

TWIST
for removal

DISPOSABLE APPLICATORS

• Bends into any angle for placement of Veneers, 
   Inlays, Onlays, Crowns etc …
• Strong adhesive for multiple applications
• Fully disposable
• Length: 4½”
• Color: White

909
Sticky Applicators

50 pcs/box
$18.95

actual size

080 FLOW-TIP
(0.6 mm)

081 ETCH-TIP
(0.9 mm)

082 LINER-TIP
(1.2 mm)

• Anatomically designed
• Soft tough plastic

DISPOSABLE
PLASTIC WEDGES

(17mm)

(15mm)

(13mm)

(12mm)

actual
size

7650X 

7650L 

7650M 

7650S 
Disposable Plastic Wedges, 100 pcs/box
7650S Small (12mm) ............ $5.45
7650M Medium (13mm) GreenGreen .... $5.45
7650L Large (15mm) Yellow ........ $5.45
7650X X-Large (17mm) White ..... $5.45

Blue
Buy 5

get
1 FREE
(same item)

AUTOCLAVABLE IMPLANT SCALER SET

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF (134ºC)
• Replaceable carbon reinforced resin tips, can be resharpened
   similar to metal tips
• Extra light hollow handle

1128 Implant Scaler H6/H7 Hollow Handle
Handle + 24 Tips (12 each H6/H7) .... $39.95

PASTEL COLORS

Vanilla

Sand

Light Mauve

Sea Green

Lilac

Baby Blue

White Assorted

DENTAL APPLIANCE BOXES WITH MIRRORS

• Sturdy strong plastic
• Size: W3¾” x W2¼” x H1¼”

612 Dental Appliance Boxes
Assorted Colors, 10 pcs/box .. $11.95
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The instrument for locating cracks in teeth

• Fully autoclavable to 275ºF (135ºC)
• Quick and precise for locating cracks
• Can be used for crown and bridge seating

025 Fracture Detector
Blue … $4.95

AUTOCLAVABLE
FRACTURE DETECTOR

1161 1162

• Fully autoclavable
   up to 275ºF (134ºC)
• Sturdy design

Film Hanger
1161 for 6 Films ... $12.95
1162 for 12 Films . $16.95

FILM HANGERS
STAINLESS STEEL

• One end for anterior x-rays, the other end for posterior
• Both ends securely hold film without bending it
• Improves quality and accuracy of intraoral films
• Helps to standardize the bisecting angle technique
• Colors: Blue or Light Beige  

1188 Film Holder ... $3.25

AUTOCLAVABLE
X-RAY FILM
HOLDER

AUTOCLAVABLE METAL AIR-WATER SYRINGE TIP
actual size

1112 All-Metal Syringe Tip
1 pc/pack .......... $3.95
10 pcs/pack .... $29.95

• Designed with a positive locking feature between the inner
   and outer tubes for increased safety
• Improved spray pattern
• Special alloy is employed to ensure a virtually flawless finish
• Compatible with all American type standard  quick change 
   connectors

DISPOSABLE
SYRINGE TIP SHIELDS
• Prevent spattering of saliva and blood
• Increases the effectiveness of all rinsing 
   and dry
• Fully disposable

015 Syringe Tip Shields
Standard Pack 100 pcs/pack ... $5.95
Bulk Pack 1,000 pcs/pack ...... $45.00

SILICONE INSTRUMENT RINGS
• Fully autoclavable to 134ºC
• Sizes: Small - for small instruments
              Large - for pliers and forceps etc
• Available in single colors: Blue, 
   Light Blue, Green, Yellow, Pink, Red,
   Orange,  Lavender, Black and White

Silicone Instrument Rings (Single Color)
657S Small, 50 pcs/box .. $4.95
657L Large, 25 pcs/box .. $4.95SMALL

LARGE

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

• Light weight
• Adjustable design to suit every user
• High quality replaceable shields
• Color: Blue, White or Lavender

1145 Face Shield kit complete 
with 3 shields ........................... $19.95
1146 Replacement Shields, 3’s ... $9.95

FACE SHIELDS PROTECTIVE EYEWEARS

500

505

• Adjustable side arms
• Contemporary design
• Economical price

500 Protective Eyewear Clear .... $7.95
505 Protective Eyewear Tinted .. $7.95

• Fully disposable
• Available in tinted or clear lenses
• Light weight, optical plastic shields
• Assorted color frames: Blue, Light Blue, 
   Lavender, Green and White

DISPOSABLE EYE SHIELDS

Disposable Eye Shields
20 Lenses + 20 Frames (Assorted Colors)
720T Tinted ..... $16.95
720C Clear ...... $16.95

Disposable Eye Shields
Lens Only, 50 pcs/pack
720T-R ..... $16.95
720C-R ..... $16.95

DISPOSABLE ENDO
BRUSH APPLICATORS
• For cleaning and bonding 
   material application in root 
   canals
• Economical, saving up to 80%
   by the reduction of excess 
   materials used
• Fully disposable

3223 Endo Brush Applicators
100 pcs/pack ... $7.95

DISPOSABLE
INTERPROXIMAL BRUSHES
• Soft nylon brush for cleaning interproximal areas
• Wide handle with fexible tip allows more efficient 
   cleaning of braces, implants and bridges etc
• Clean as effortlessly as possible
• Convenient packaging for daily applications
• Economical to use

3222 Interproximal Brushes
10 x Intro Pack (20 pcs/pack) .. $19.95
Bulk Pack, 100 pcs/pack ........... $7.95



A15
Standard Model

Full Mouth Removal
28 Teeth
Soft Gum

$99.95

N13
Demo Model for 

Flossing and 
Interdental Brush

$59.95

M6
Endo Model

Anteriors
$59.95

B1-01 Orthodontic Model
w/o 4 x 1st Premolor

Metal Brackets + Mini Implant
$59.95

B1-03 Orthodontic Model
w/o 4 x 1st Premolor

Ceramic Brackets + Mini Implant
$89.95

B2
Orthodontic Model Clear

w/o 4 x 1st Premolor
+ Mini Implant

$39.95

B2-01
Orthodontic Model Clear

w/o 4 x 1st Premolor
Metal Brackets
+ Mini Implant

$59.95

B2-02
Orthodontic Model Clear

w/o 4 x 1st Premolor
½ Metal and

½ Ceramic Brackets
+ Mini Implant

$69.95

B2-03
Orthodontic Model Clear

w/o 4 x 1st Premolor
Ceramic Brackets

+ Mini Implant
$89.95

M1
Caries Model

4 Times
Enlarge
$59.95

C5
Mixed Age Model

Clear
$39.95

C6
Mixed Age Model
Pathology Clear 

$39.95

C7
Mixed Age Model

Clear w Caries
$39.95

C8
Mixed Age Model

Clear with Early Missing Teeth
$39.95

C9
Pedo Model

Standard Clear
$39.95

C11
Pedo Model Clear 

Mixed Age w Caries
$39.95

C13
Adult Model

Standard Clear
$39.95

ANIMAL PUPPET TEACHING MODELS
• Size approx: H14½” x W6½” x D5”
• Natural size dentition for realistic demonstration
• Excellent demonstration aid for all dental professionals
• Creates a fun atmosphere for hygiene instruction for 
   children of all ages
• For use with standard size tooth brush
• Can be hung up for easy storage

Animal Puppet Teaching Model
200 Tiger ............ $39.95
202 Dog .............. $39.95
203 Cow .............. $39.95

202200 203

090 Napkin Holder
each $4.95

AUTOCLAVABLE NAPKIN HOLDER

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Stainless steel alligator clips
• Non-slip design
• Bright, attractive colors
• Colors available: Light Blue, Dark Blue, Green, Red, 
   Yellow, , Pink and Lavender

098 Mask Extenders
5 pcs/pack ....  $2.95

MASK EXTENDERS
• Relieve ear fatigue and pain
• Adjustable buckle strip for 
  earloop masks
• Autoclavable soft silicone
• Colors: Light Blue, Light Green, 
   Lavender, Pink, White or Assorted

DEMO
MODELS

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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PEN / TOOTHBRUSH
HOLDER
• Cute design

2005
Pen / Toothbrush

Holder
$2.95

• Autoclavable
• Cute design

DENTAL MODEL BIB HOLDER AND CLIP

091 Clip ...................................... $3.95
092 Bib Holder,  or Red ... $9.95



18-S401 Posterior 36 pcs/box .... $39.95
18-S402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box ... $39.95
18-S403 Sideless 36 pcs/box ..... $39.95

each
10 boxes

Bulk Pack
$329.00
$329.00
$329.00

18-T401 Posterior 36 pcs/box .... $39.95
18-T402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box ... $39.95
18-T403 Sideless 36 pcs/box ..... $39.95

each
10 boxes

Bulk Pack
$329.00
$329.00
$329.00

18-N401 Posterior 36 pcs/box ........ $23.95
18-N402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box ....... $23.95
18-N403 Sideless 36 pcs/box ......... $23.95
18-N404 Anterior 36 pcs/pack ....... $23.95
18-N405 Full Arch 24 pcs/pack ...... $23.95

each
10 boxes

Bulk Pack
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00

• Save time and expensive 
   laboratory charges
• Strong, rigid distortion free 
   plastic construction
• Anatomically designed
• Smooth edges for patient 
   comfort
• Excellent retention for 
   impression materials 
   whilst providing sufficient 
   pressure for all details
• Color: Blue

DISPOSABLE IMPRESSION TRAYS WITH 
for Implant Post and General Impressions

Disposable Impression Trays
410        Intro Pack, 10 pcs/pack (one size each) ... $5.95
411-420 Single Size Standard Pack, 10 pcs/pack .. $5.45
411B-420B Single Size Bulk Pack, 100 pcs/box ... $42.00

reduced 
thickness 
trim lines on 
labial wall for 
easy removal 
in inclination 
post cases

base sections 
can be easily 
removed with 
a bur for 
implant posts

rim lock
411

UPPER
LARGE

No.1 

412
LOWER
LARGE

No.2

413
UPPER

MEDIUM
No.3

414
LOWER

MEDIUM
No.4

415
UPPER
SMALL

No.5

416
LOWER
SMALL

No.6

419
UPPER

ANTERIOR
No.9

418
QUADRANT

No.8

420
LOWER

ANTERIOR
No.10

417
QUADRANT
No.7 

18-S401
POSTERIOR

18-S402
QUADRANT

18-S403
SIDELESS

• Stainless steel wire connector for
   greater access in limited space
• Special rigid walls designed for
   extra retention
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane
• Tear resistant quality mesh

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS 

• Rigid Aluminium Bar Connector
• Special rigid walls designed 
   for extra retention
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane
• Tear resistant quality mesh

18-T402
QUADRANT

18-T403
SIDELESS

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS 

18-T401
POSTERIOR

• Wide occlusal plane
• Specially designed walls for extra retention
• Strong and tough plastic
• Tear resistant quality mesh

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

18-N403
SIDELESS

18-N402
QUADRANT

18-N401
POSTERIOR

18-N405
FULL ARCH

18-N404
ANTERIOR

POLYESTER
MESH

POLYESTER
MESH

RIGID BAR
CONNECTORS

POLYESTER
MESH

STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE CONNECTORS

AUTOCLAVABLE IMPRESSION TRAYS WITH 

• Autoclavable up to 275ºF (135ºC)
• Strong, rigid distortion free plastic construction
• Anatomically designed
• Smooth edges for patient comfort
• Excellent retention for impression materials whilst
   providing sufficient pressure for all details
• Color: Light Gray

Autoclavable Impression Trays
430 Intro Pack, 10 pcs/pack (one size each) . $24.95
431-440 Single Size, 5 pcs/pack ............................. $14.95

431
UPPER
LARGE

No.1 

432
LOWER
LARGE

No.2

433
UPPER

MEDIUM
No.3

434
LOWER

MEDIUM
No.4

435
UPPER
SMALL

No.5

436
LOWER
SMALL

No.6

439
UPPER

ANTERIOR
No.9

438
QUADRANT

No.8

440
LOWER

ANTERIOR
No.10

437
QUADRANT
No.7

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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IMPRESSION

AUTOCLAVABLE
ALGINATE AND 
PLASTER SPATULAS

450XS

450R

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF
• Fit all flexible mixing bowls
• Will not scratch the surface of
   bowls and clean up easily
• Flexible control in mixing with
   easy grip handle

450R Regular Blue .............. $4.95
450XS Extra Stiff Gray ........ $5.45

• Made of polypropelene plastic
• Full 12 mls capacity
• Self sealing medical grade plunger
• Designed for perio irrigation,
   impression materials, post surgical
   home use, fluoride treatments etc

078 Curved Tip Syringes
50 pcs/box … $21.95

DISPOSABLE CURVED TIP SYRINGES

FLEXIBLE MIXING BOWLS
• For effective mixing of alginates 
   and plasters
• Available in Transparent Red, Green,
   Blue, Purple, Yellow and solid Blue   

Flexible Mixing Bowl
7460 Small dia. 4.5” x H3” ......... $6.95
7470 Medium dia. 5” x H31/2” .... $7.95

S401
Posterior
(Light Blue)

S402
Quadrant
(Dark Green)

S403
Sideless
(Peach)

• Stainless steel wire connector for greater access in limited space
• Special rigid walls designed for extra retention
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane 
• Tear resistant quality mesh

S401 Posterior (Light Blue) 36 pcs/box ..... $39.95
S402 Quadrant (Dark Green) 36 pcs/box .. $39.95
S403 Sideless (Peach) 36 pcs/box .............. $39.95
N400 Patient I.D. Tags, 50 pcs/pack ............. $3.95

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

N400
I.D. Tags

N400
I.D. Tags

N400
I.D. Tags

N401 Posterior (Green) 36 pcs/box ........... $23.95
N402 Quadrant (Yellow) 36 pcs/box ......... $23.95
N403 Sideless 36 pcs/box ............ $23.95
N404 Anterior (Lavender) 36 pcs/pack ..... $23.95
N405 Full Arch (Blue) 24 pcs/pack ............ $23.95
N400 Patient I.D. Tags, 50 pcs/pack ........... $3.95

• Wide occlusal plane • Strong and tough plastic
• Specially designed 

walls for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh
• Color coded

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

• Rigid Aluminium Bar Connector
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane
• Special rigid walls designed for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh

T401 Posterior (Lavender) 36 pcs/box .... $39.95
T402 Quadrant (Light Blue) 36 pcs/box . $39.95
T403 Sideless (Yellow) 36 pcs/box .......... $39.95
N400 Patient I.D. Tags, 50 pcs/pack ......... $3.95

T401
Posterior
(Lavender)

T402
Quadrant
(Light Blue)

T403
Sideless
(Yellow)

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS 

N405
Full Arch
(Blue)

N404
Anterior
(Lavender)

N402
Quadrant
(Yellow)

N401
Posterior
(Green)

N403
Sideless

NYLON
MESH

NYLON
MESH

STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE CONNECTORS

NYLON
MESH

RIGID BAR
CONNECTORS

085

086

• Universal fitting

Intraoral Tips, 100 pcs/pack
085 Yellow for Yellow mixing tips ........... $9.95
086 Clear for Aqua or Pink mixing tips .. $9.95

DISPOSABLE INTRAORAL SYRINGE TIPS

• Pre-bent for 
   easy application
• Fully disposable
• 5 mls capacity 

089
Disposable Impression Syringe

50 pcs/pack … $18.95

DISPOSABLE IMPRESSION SYRINGES
Buy 5

get
1 FREE
(same item)

• Fits Pentamix®¹ type 
   mixing machine
• Economically priced

7055 Dynamic Mixing Tips
50 pcs/pack ... $24.95

¹ Pentamix is a registered trademark of 3M or 3M ESPE AG.

DISPOSABLE 
DYNAMIC MIXING TIPS



452
No. 2

454
No. 4

456
No. 6

458
No. 8

457
No. 7

451
No. 1

453
No. 3

455
No. 5

459
No. 9

460
No. 10

each $1.25

DISPOSABLE METAL  IMPRESSION TRAYS

No. 1
X-Large

No.3
Large

No. 4
Medium

No. 5
Small

No. 7
X-Small

No. 20
X-Large

No. 21
Large

No. 22
Medium

No. 24
Small

No. 28
X-Small

PERF-PARTIAL No. WIDTH (mm) DEPTH (mm)
Upper Anterior 66
Lower Anterior 64
Quadrant 32
Quadrant 32

33
32
30
31

38
36
54
54

UPPER No. WIDTH (mm) DEPTH (mm)
Extra-Large 76 64

60
58
54
52

1
3
4
5
7

Large 71
Medium 71
Small 65
Extra-Small 65

20
21
22
24
28

57
54
54
50
45

LOWER No. WIDTH (mm) DEPTH (mm)
Extra-Large 75
Large 75
Medium 72
Small 62
Extra-Small 55

56-123 Adult Set, 8 pcs/set ... $69.95
(No.1, 3, 4, 5, 20, 21, 22, 24)

Individual Tray ... $11.95

IMPRESSION TRAYS  STAINLESS STEEL 

No.
33

No.
32

No.
31

No.
30
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LOWER
SIZE (mm)

UPPER
SIZE (mm)

6000 Impression Tray Kit (12 pcs) .. $99.95
U1-U6 / L1-L6 Impression Tray ....... $11.95

6000 Kit

UPPER
6000/U1 (XX-Small)
6000/U2 (X-Small) 6000/U5 (Large)
6000/U3 (Small) 6000/U6 (X-Large)

LOWER
6000/L1 (XX-Small)
6000/L2 (X-Small) 6000/L5 (Large)
6000/L3 (Small) 6000/L6 (X-Large)

MEDESY STAINLESS STEEL
REGULAR IMPRESSION TRAYS 
WITH 

6000/U4 (Medium) 6000/L4 (Medium)

6000/1UP
(Upper Anterior)

6000/4DR
(Quadrant)

6000/1LP
(Lower Anterior)

6000/4SL
(Quadrant)

U1
XXS

56 65 68 71 73 78

44 52 54 58 59 63

56 66 70 73 76 78

44 50 52 56 58 60

U2
XS

U3
S

U4
M

U5
L

U6
XL

L1
XXS

L2
XS

L3
S

L4
M

L5
L

L6
XL

56-210 Edentulous Set, 8 pcs/box
(No. 61, 62, 63, 64, 66, 67, 68, 69) ... $79.95

UPPER No. WIDTH (mm) DEPTH (mm)
Extra-Large 76
Large 73
Medium 70
Small 68

61
62
63
64

70
66
66
64

LOWER No. WIDTH (mm) DEPTH (mm)
Extra-Large 82
Large 70
Medium 68
Small 70

66
67
68
69

62
62
60
56

IMPRESSION TRAYS  EDENTULOUS STAINLESS STEEL 

No. 61
X-Large

No. 62
Large

No. 63
Medium

No. 64
Small

No. 66
X-Large

No. 67
Large

No. 68
Medium

No. 69
Small

Individual Tray ................................ $12.95

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)

MIXING SPATULAS AND PLASTER KNIVES

58-286-195 Spatula Tapered 19.5cm ... $8.95

58-284-220 Spatula Straight 20cm ... $8.95

59-282-170 Plaster Knife Gritman 16cm ... $8.95

59-288-140 Plaster Knife 14cm ... $8.95

20-120-195 Plaster Forceps ... $18.95

455 Mixing Spatula Blue ... $9.95  

59-288-141 Plaster Knife 14cm ... $8.95
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INSTRUMENTS

actual size

49-006-007SL Scaler Silicone Handle Pink Sickle H6-H7 ... $21.95

49-005-015SL Scaler Silicone Handle Purple Sickle H5-U15 ... $21.95

49-005-033SL Scaler Silicone Handle Light Blue Sickle H5-33 ... $21.95

49-015-030SL Scaler Silicone Handle Light Green Sickle U15-30 ... $21.95

SCALERS AND CURETTES SILICONE HANDLE

49-015-033SL Scaler Silicone Handle Yellow Sickle U15-33 ... $21.95

49-159-001SL Curette Silicone Handle Light Gray Gracey 1-2 ... $21.95

49-159-003SL Curette Silicone Handle Dark Gray Gracey 3-4 ... $21.95

49-159-005SL Curette Silicone Handle Yellow Gracey 5-6 ... $21.95

49-159-007SL Curette Silicone Handle Dark Green Gracey 7-8 ... $21.95

49-159-009SL Curette Silicone Handle Red Gracey 9-10 ... $21.95

49-159-011SL Curette Silicone Handle Orange Gracey 11-12 ... $21.95

49-159-013SL Curette Silicone Handle Blue Gracey 13-14 ... $21.95

49-175-002SL Curette Silicone Handle Pink Columbia 2L-2R ... $21.95

49-175-004SL Curette Silicone Handle Purple Columbia 4L-4R ... $21.95

49-160-013SL Curette Silicone Handle Light Green McCall 13S-14S ... $21.95

Instrument Cassettes ( Hu-Friedy® Type)
70-3527-011SL 5 Instruments L.Blue ...... $59.95
70-3527-012SL 5 Instruments Blue ......... $59.95
70-3527-013SL 5 Instruments Red .......... $59.95
70-3527-014SL 5 Instruments Green ...... $59.95
70-3527-015SL 5 Instruments Yellow ..... $59.95

Instrument Cassettes ( Hu-Friedy® Type)
70-3527-020SL 10 Instruments L.Blue .... $79.95
70-3527-021SL 10 Instruments Blue ....... $79.95
70-3527-022SL 10 Instruments Red ........ $79.95
70-3527-023SL 10 Instruments Green .... $79.95
70-3527-024SL 10 Instruments Yellow ... $79.95

INSTRUMENT CASSETTES LASER CUT STAINLESS STEEL
• Sizes:- 5 Instruments: 3” x 71⁄8” x 15⁄8” ( 78 mm x 182 mm x 32 mm )
               10 Instruments: 55⁄8” x 71⁄8” x 15⁄8” ( 142 mm x 182 mm x 32 mm )

10 INSTRUMENTS5 INSTRUMENTS

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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49-180-001-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Blue 23/Williams ... $21.95

49-180-002-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Light Green 23/WHO ... $21.95

49-180-003-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Red 23/11 ... $21.95

49-180-004-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Yellow 23/12 ... $21.95

PERIO PROBES LASER MARKED SILICONE HANDLE DOUBLE END

11
-8

-6
-3

12
-9

-6
-3

11
.5

-8
.5

-5
.5

-3
.5

10
-9

-8
-7

-5
-3

-2
-1

3-
6-

8-
11

3-
6-

9-
12

3.
5-

5.
5-

8.
5-

11
.5

1-
2-

3-
5-

7-
8-

9-
10

PERIO PROBES LASER MARKED SILICONE HANDLE SINGLE ENDED

49-181-001-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Blue Williams ... $19.95

49-181-002-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Light Green WHO ... $19.95

49-181-003-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Red 11 ... $19.95

49-181-004-SL Perio Probe Silicone Handle Yellow 12 ... $19.95

PROBES SILICONE HANDLE SINGLE ENDED

47-020-006-SL Probe Silicone Handle Blue Fig 6 ... $15.95

47-020-009-SL Probe Silicone Handle Red Fig 9 ... $15.95

47-020-016-SL Probe Silicone Handle Light Green Fig 16 ... $15.95

47-020-023-SL Probe Silicone Handle Yellow Fig 23 ... $15.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same number)

actual size

EXCAVATORS SILICONE HANDLE DOUBLE END

49-185-017SL Excavator Silicone Handle Blue No. 17 .... $21.95

49-185-018SL Excavator Silicone Handle Red No. 18 .... $21.95

49-185-019SL Excavator Silicone Handle Light Green  No. 19 .... $21.95

49-127-128SL Excavator Silicone Handle Yellow No. 127/128 ... $21.95
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COMPOSITE FILLING INSTRUMENTS SILICONE HANDLE / HOLLOW XL HANDLE

56-008-501SL Composite Instrument Silicone Handle Blue ... $21.95

thin and flexible
spatula

thin and flexible
spatula thin and flexible

spatula

56-008-502SL Composite Instrument Silicone Handle Light Blue ... $21.95

56-008-503SL  Composite Instrument Silicone Handle Light Gray ... $21.95

56-008-504SL  Composite Instrument Silicone Handle Light Green ... $21.95

56-008-601XL Composite Instrument Hollow XL Handle ... $21.95

thin and flexible
spatula

56-008-602XL Composite Instrument Hollow XL Handle ... $21.95

56-008-603XL Composite Instrument Hollow XL Handle ... $21.95

56-008-604XL Composite Instrument Hollow XL Handle ... $21.95

SILICONE HANDLE HOLLOW XL HANDLE

thin and flexible
spatula

thin and flexible
spatula

thin and flexible
spatula

thin and flexible
spatula

actual size

1.5 mm

1 mm

1.5 mm

1 mm

2.5 mm
2 mm

56-010-006SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Light Blue No.6 ... $21.95

2 mm
1.5 mmFILLING

INSTRUMENTS
SILICONE HANDLE

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)

56-020-004SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Light Green Walls No.4 ... $21.95

56-050-031SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Pink No.3A ... $21.95

56-050-003SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Dark Gray No.3 ... $21.95

56-040-004SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Blue No.4 ... $21.95

56-040-002SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Yellow No.2 ... $21.95

56-040-003SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Red No.3 ... $21.95

56-016-002SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Orange Mortonsen No.2 ... $21.95  

56-010-007SL Filling Instrument Silicone Handle Dark Green No.7 ... $21.95

• Autoclavable up to 134º
• Glass mirrors with hard surfaces

• Autoclavable up to 134º

PHOTOGRAPHIC MIRRORS
GLASS FRONT SURFACE 
DOUBLE SIDED

PHOTOGRAPHIC MIRRORS 
STAINLESS STEEL
FRONT SURFACE
DOUBLE SIDED

PM004
OCCLUSAL ADULT

PM003
OCCLUSAL CHILD

PM005
OCCLUSAL XL

PM001
BUCCAL

PM002
LINGUAL

FA-1
OCCLUSAL ADULT

FA-2
OCCLUSAL CHILD

FA-3
BUCCAL

FA-4
LINGUAL

Glass Mirror
each  $19.95 

Stainless Steel Mirror
each  $29.95 

5.5 cm

8.8 cm

7.5 cm

11.7 cm

6.5
 cm

11.8 cm

5.6 cm

16 cm

4.3 cm

14.5 cm

12.0 cm

7.1
5 cm

10.0 cm

5.5 cm 13.2 cm

4.3 cm

14.6 cm

4.1 cm
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AMALGAM INSTRUMENTS HOLLOW HANDLE EXTRA LIGHT

49-182-001 Hollow Handle Plugger XL Black No. 0 & 1 Serrated ... $15.95

49-182-002 Hollow Handle Plugger XL Black No. 1 & 2 Serrated ... $15.95

49-183-001 Hollow Handle Plugger XL Black No. 0 & 1 Smooth ....  $15.95

49-183-002 Hollow Handle Plugger XL Black No. 1 & 2 Smooth .... $15.95

49-186-018 Hollow Handle Burnisher XL No. 18 Ball ....................... $15.95

49-189-003 Hollow Handle Carver XL Hollenback No. 3S .. $15.95

49-189-001 Hollow Handle Carver XL Hollenback No. ½ ... $15.95

49-188-001 Hollow Handle Carver XL Interproximal .......... $15.95

49-187-001 Hollow Handle Burnisher XL Michigan No. 1 .. $15.95

49-187-002 Hollow Handle Burnisher XL Michigan No. 2 .. $15.95

2.5 mm

2 mm

2 mm

1.5 mm

1.5 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2.5 mm

2.5 mm

1.2 mm

2 mm

56-008-001 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-002 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-003 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-004 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-005 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-006 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-007 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

56-008-008 Hollow Handle Filling Instrument XL ... $15.95

FILLING INSTRUMENTS HOLLOW HANDLE EXTRA LIGHT

49-185-017 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 17 ............ $15.95

49-185-018 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 18 ............ $15.95

49-185-019 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 19 ............. $15.95

49-127-128 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 127/128 ... $15.95

49-129-130 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 129/130 ... $15.95

49-153-154 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 153/154 ... $15.95

49-218-219 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 218/219 ... $15.95

49-184-001 Hollow Handle Excavator XL No. 220/221 ... $15.95

EXCAVATORS HOLLOW HANDLE EXTRA LIGHT

PERIOTOME
STAINLESS STEEL
Ni-Ti TIPS24-12-031  Periotome Straight Flexible Tips ( Nitinol Alloy ) ... $42.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE

24-12-032  Periotome Curved Flexible Tips ( Nitinol Alloy ) ... $42.95

24-12-033  Periotome Screw ..... $42.95

CURVED FLEXIBLE Ni-Ti TIP

SCREW  

STRAIGHT FLEXIBLE Ni-Ti TIP
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49-155-001 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 1-2 ....... $15.95

49-175-002 Hollow Handle Curette XL Columbia 2L-2R ... $15.95

49-175-004 Hollow Handle Curette XL Columbia 4L-4R ... $15.95

49-160-013 Hollow Handle Curette XL McCall 13S-14S ... $15.95

49-006-007 Hollow Handle Scaler XL Sickle H6-H7 ........... $15.95

49-005-015 Hollow Handle Scaler XL Sickle H5-U15 ......... $15.95

49-005-033 Hollow Handle Scaler XL Sickle H5-33 ............ $15.95

49-015-030 Hollow Handle Scaler XL Sickle U15-30 ......... $15.95

49-015-033 Hollow Handle Scaler XL Sickle U15-33 ......... $15.95

49-155-003 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 3-4 ....... $15.95

49-155-005 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 5-6 ....... $15.95

49-155-007 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 7-8 ....... $15.95

49-155-009 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 9-10 .... $15.95

49-155-011 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 11-12 ... $15.95

49-155-013 Hollow Handle Curette XL Gracey 13-14 ... $15.95

SCALERS AND CURETTES  EXTRA LIGHT

FILLING INSTRUMENTS STAINLESS STEEL

56-010-001 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-010-002 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-010-006 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-010-007 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-016-002 Filling Instrument Mortonsen ….. $8.95

56-020-001 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-020-003 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-020-004 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-040-002 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-040-003 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-040-004 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

CURVEDCURVED

56-040-005 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-050-002 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-050-003 Filling Instrument  ….. $8.95

56-050-005 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-050-031 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

56-050-051 Filling Instrument ….. $8.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)

PROBES HOLLOW HANDLE EXTRA LIGHT
49-190-006 Hollow Handle Probe XL Fig 6 ... $13.95

49-190-023 Hollow Handle Probe XL Fig 23 ..... $13.95

49-190-016 Hollow Handle Probe XL Fig 16 ..... $13.95

49-190-009 Hollow Handle Probe XL Fig 9  .. $13.95

49-190-008 Hollow Handle Probe XL Fig 8 ... $13.95
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MEDESY PERIO PROBES

566/3 Goldman-Fox … $16.95 

555/23
$7.95

555/8
$7.95

555/8A
$7.95

555/9
$7.95

555/16
$7.95

555/6
$7.95

555/11
$7.95

555/17
$7.95

555/3A
$7.95

560/1 23/17 … $11.95 

MEDESY EXPLORERS STAINLESS STEEL

$15.95 $15.95

548/1
WHO

$15.95

548/3
CP12 UNC

$15.95

548/1
CP12
$15.95

548/4
CP15
$15.95

548/5
WHO

$15.95

548/6
CP10
$15.95

548/7
CP-C
$15.95

546/1 Williams ... $15.95

546/4
Goldman-

Fox

546/5
University

of Michigan

570/1
CP11/23
$19.95

570/2
CP12/23
$19.95

MEDESY PERIO PROBES

TC
 3

51
1 

Ir
is

TC
 3

51
2 

Ir
is

Straight ... $99.95
4½” (115mm)4½” (115mm)

Curved ... $99.95

Stieglitz 6” (150mm)
Root Fragments

$44.95

21642163
Stieglitz 6” (150mm)

Root Fragments
$44.95

2162
Forcep Curved 130mm

for removing pins and root
cannal instruments

$59.95

MEDESY ROOT
PIN FORCEP

MEDESY OPERATING
SCISSORS CARBIDE

POINT
TIP

ROUND
TIP
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Fig 27
220-027

Fig 28
220-028

Fig 27S
220-127

Fig 28S
220-128CRYER

Fig 2
140-002

Fig 1
140-001

Fig 3
140-003

WARWICK
JAMES

Fig 1
210-001

Fig 2
210-002

Fig 3
210-003COUPLAND

Fig 2
280-002

Fig 1
280-001

Fig 3
280-003HEIDBRINK

Fig 1
230-001

Fig 2
230-002

Fig 3
230-003

Fig 4
230-004APICAL

Fig 2
272-002

Fig 1
272-001

Fig 3
272-003HEIDBRINK

Fig 2
133-002

Fig 1
133-001

Fig 3
133-003FLOHR

each  $15.95

ROOT ELEVATORS STAINLESS STEEL

3.0mm2.5mm2.0mm

Fig 6
101-006

4.0mm

BEIN
Fig 1

100-001

3.0mm

Fig 2
100-002

4.0mm

Fig 3
100-003

2.5mm

Fig 4
101-004

4.0mm

Fig 5
101-005

3.0mm

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
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Flohr
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720/22
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720/29
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726/1C
$37.95

726/2C
$37.95

726/3C
$37.95

726/4C
$37.95

726/5C
$37.95

726/6C
$37.95

720/28
$27.95

720/27S
$27.95

720/28S
$27.95

720/31

M
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 3

$27.95
720/32

M
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 4

$27.95

MEDESY ROOT ELEVATORS
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MEDESY PERIODONTAL ELEVATORS

MEDESY LUXATOR TYPE  ELEVATORS

5.2 mm

7 mm
4 mm

7 mm

4.8 mm 5 mm 4 mm 7 mm
720/1
Apical

301
$34.95

720/4

3.
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720/5
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720/2
Apical

302

2.5 mm 2.5 mm

$34.95

720/3
Apical

303
$34.95

720/10
Flohr

3.0 mm 3.0 mm

$34.95

720/11
Flohr

$34.95
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each  $17.95

ROOT ELEVATORS 

STAINLESS STEEL

No.2S
15-400-002 15-400-00415-400-003 15-400-00815-400-007 15-400-009 15-400-010

No.3SNo.3C No.5SNo.5C No.DE3 No.DE5
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Buy 4
get

1 FREE
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AMALGAM WELL
STAINLESS STEEL

53-030-001 Amalgam well 
each $14.95

64-471-125 Perry Tweezer 12.5cm ... $5.95

64-493-150 Self-locking Tweezer 15cm ... $5.95

TWEEZERS STAINLESS STEEL

64-012-145 Dressing Tweezer 14.5cm ... $5.95

64-483-150 College Tweezer 15cm ... $5.95

STEM

No.3 ( 20 mm )
No.4 ( 22 mm )
No.5 ( 24 mm )

CONE
SOCKET

Stem, 10 pcs/box
Plain No.3, 4, 5 .................. $11.95
Magnifying No.3, 4, 5 ....... $24.95
Front Surface No.3, 4, 5 ... $24.95
Cone Socket, 10 pcs/box
Plain No.3, 4, 5 .................. $18.95
Magnifying No.3, 4, 5 ....... $29.95
Front Surface No.3, 4, 5 ... $29.95

51-010-019 Excavator D/E No. 19 ... $6.95

2 mm

2.2 mm

51-010-020 Excavator D/E No. 20 ... $6.95

2.2 mm

2.5 mm

EXCAVATORS STAINLESS STEEL

51-010-017 Excavator D/E No. 17 ... $6.95
1.5 mm

1.2 mm

51-010-018 Excavator D/E No. 18 ... $6.95

1.5 mm

1.8 mm

MOUTH MIRRORS
STAINLESS STEEL

49-180-001 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 23/Williams  .. $16.95

49-180-002 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 23/WHO  ........ $16.95

49-180-003 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 23/11  ............. $16.95

49-180-004 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 23/12  ............ $16.95

49-181-001 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL Williams .. $14.95

49-181-002 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL WHO  ...... $14.95

49-181-003 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 11  ............ $14.95

49-181-004 Hollow Handle Perio Probe XL 12  ........... $14.95

DOUBLE ENDED SINGLE ENDED

PERIO PROBES  MARKED  EXTRA LIGHT
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58-152-170
IVORY

6¾"
$19.95

58-110-170
AINSWORTH

6¼"
$34.95

58-110-160
IVORY

6¼"
$44.95

58-164-170
BREWER

7"
$29.95

RUBBER DAM PUNCHES AND FORCEPS STAINLESS STEEL

57-121-003 D/E Small ... $4.95

57-121-002 D/E Medium ... $4.95

57-121-005 D/E Large ... $4.95

CEMENT SPATULAS STAINLESS STEEL

47-050-003 Mirror Handle Round Stem ............... $3.95
47-050-103 Mirror Handle Round Cone Socket .. $3.95

47-050-004 Mirror Handle Octogonal Stem ................ $3.95
47-050-104 Mirror Handle Octogonal Cone Socket .. $3.95

47-035-001 Explorer No. 23 ….. $4.95

47-050-008 Mirror Handle with Rule Stem ............... $5.95
47-050-009 Mirror Handle with Rule Cone Socket .. $5.95

64-483-150 College Tweezer … $5.95

EXAMINATION
INSTRUMENTS
STAINLESS
STEEL

LINING APPLICATOR STAINLESS STEEL

PROBES STAINLESS STEEL

47
-0

36
-0

01
 F

ig
 2

3/
17

 D
ou

bl
e 

En
d

each
$6.95

SINGLE ENDED

Fig. 6
47-020-006

$6.95

Fig. 8
47-020-008

$6.95

Fig. 9
47-020-009

$6.95

Fig. 16
47-020-016

$6.95

Fig. 23
47-020-023

$6.95

I-01-AA Lining Applicator Double End ... $11.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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Spreader
2S

$12.95

539/2

Ward 1
$15.95

600/1
Ward 1S
$15.95

600/2
Ward 2
$15.95

600/3
Hollenback 1/2

$15.95

601/2
Hollenback 3

$15.95

601/3
Interproximal 1

IPC 1
$15.95

604/1
Interproximal
Off-Angle

$15.95

604/2
SHO-A
$15.95

605/3

Spreader
D-11

$12.95

539/3
Spreader

MA57
$12.95

539/4
Spreader

0
$12.95

539/5
Spreader

00
$12.95

539/6
Spreader

3
$12.95

539/7

539/1 Spreader 1S ..... $12.95

MEDESY COMPOSITE INSTRUMENTS 

MEDESY SPREADERS

MEDESY AMALGAM CARVERS

$29.95
499/1T

$29.95
492/3T

2.5 mm

2.6 mm

$29.95
497/2T

2.5 mm

Ø1.4 mm

$29.95
494/2T

Ø1.4 mm

2.5 mm

$29.95
500/2T

Ø1.4 mm

Ø1.8 mm

$29.95
492/11T

Ø0.9 mm

1.6 mm

$29.95
509/10T

1.4 mm

1.4 mm

MEDESY FILLING INSTRUMENTS SPATULAS

$15.95
507/11

$15.95
507/6

$15.95
507/179

$15.95
509/10

$15.95
509/11

$15.95
509/12

$15.95
509/13

125/126
$16.95

671/125-126
127-128
$16.95

671/127-128
129-130
$16.95

671/129-130
133-134
$16.95

671/133-134
153-154
$16.95

671/153-154

$16.95
664/14

$16.95
664/17

$16.95
664/18

$16.95
664/19

MEDESY EXCAVATORS MEDESY ROOT 
CANAL EXCAVATORS

67
1/

12
5-

12
6

MEDESY CEMENT SPATULAS
675/00 ... $15.95

675/0 ... $15.95

675/1 ... $15.95

675/2 ... $15.95

675/3 ... $15.95

675/4 ... $15.95

6/1
$15.95
565/1

6/17
$15.95
565/2

6/23
$15.95
565/3

MEDESY ROOT CANAL EXPLORERS

$15.95
500/1

$15.95
500/2

$15.95
500/3

$15.95
500/4

$15.95
500/5

$15.95
527/4

Smooth

$15.95
527/3

Smooth

$15.95
527/2

Smooth

$15.95
527/1

Smooth

MEDESY FILLING INSTRUMENTS PLUGGERS
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MIXING SPATULAS AND PLASTER KNIVES

58-286-195 Spatula Tapered 19.5cm ... $8.95

58-284-220 Spatula Straight 20cm ... $8.95

59-282-170 Plaster Knife Gritman 16cm ... $8.95

59-288-140 Plaster Knife 14cm ... $8.95

20-120-195 Plaster Forceps ... $18.95

455 Mixing Spatula Blue ... $9.95

59-288-141 Plaster Knife 14cm ... $8.95

59-040-002 Le Cron ................. $7.95

375-0061 Zahle ......................... $7.95

59-285-001 Carver #5 ............... $7.95 

59-261-000 Beale Small ........... $7.95 

59-261-001 Beale Large ........... $7.95 

59-270-001 Wax Knife Small ... $7.95 

59-270-002 Wax Knife Large ... $7.95 

WAXING UP 
INSTRUMENTS
STAINLESS 
STEEL

SUNDRY INSTRUMENTS

65-310-010
$12.95

Sp
rin

g 
G

au
ge

 fo
r M

et
al

Pa
pe

r F
or

ce
p 

C
ur

ve
d

Pa
pe

r F
or

ce
p 

St
ra
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ht

116-155
$12.95

64-736-155
$11.95

65-320-100
Boley
Gauge
$24.95

56-300-001
Crown

Remover
$19.95

AUTOCLAVABLE  SCALER SET

1128 Implant Scaler H6/H7 Hollow Handle
Handle + 24 Tips (12 each H6/H7) ... $39.95

• Fully autoclavable up to 275ºF (135ºC)
• Replaceable carbon reinforced resin tips, 
   can be resharpened similar to metal tips
• Extra light hollow handle

MEDESY  INSTRUMENTS
BONE CALIPERS

4886
6”

Ø 4.4 mm
$59.95

MED-4888
6”

Ø 7 mm
$64.95

1128
Implant tweezer

Titanium
61/4”

With lock
$99.95

4895
Grinders for Autogenous Bone

$149.95

4854
Amalgam well

Ø 30mm
$29.95

ENDO GUN FOR RETROGRADESBONE INJECTORS

4865
5” (Ø 1.2 mm)

$39.95

4880
5” (Ø 1.8 mm)

$39.95

Straight

4866
Ø 1.2 mm
$39.95

Curved
Curved

Excellent to
fill also the
most difficult
access areas

1301
$29.95

Instrument
to
measure
the
depth of
bony
tunnel

5 - 10 - 15 - 20

20 - 15 - 13 - 10 - 8

4578
53/4”

$59.95

4580
6”

Bone caliper - double scale
$129.95

4995/2A
7”

Scale mm 0-40

4995/2A
$119.95

45°
4884

6”
Ø 2.5 mm
$59.95

4883
6”

Ø 4.4 mm
$74.95

4882
6”

Ø 2.5 mm
$69.95

661/88
Lucas 63/4”

$39.95

49-287-001 Burnisher University of Michigan D/E No. 1 .... $7.95

1.5 mm

1.2 mm49-192-001 Plugger Black D/E No. 0 & 1 Serrated ... $7.952 mm

1.5 mm

AMALGAM INSTRUMENTS STAINLESS STEEL

49-193-002 Plugger Black D/E No. 1 & 2 Smooth ... $7.952.5 mm

2 mm49-193-001 Plugger Black D/E No. 0 & 1 Smooth ... $7.952 mm

1.5 mm
49-192-002 Plugger Black D/E No. 1 & 2 Serrated ... $7.95

2 mm

2.5 mm

56-020-028/029 Burnisher Ball D/E No. 28 & 29 ...... $7.95

49-287-002 Burnisher University of Michigan D/E No. 2 ... $7.95

2.5 mm

2 mm

49-289-003 Carver Hollenback D/E No. 3 ... $7.95

49-289-001 Carver Hollenback D/E No. 1/2 ... $7.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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SEMKEN TISSUE FORCEPS
STAINLESS 
STEEL

HEMOSTATIC FORCEPS STAINLESS STEEL NEEDLE
HOLDERS
STAINLESS 
STEEL

66-054-125
Mosquito

Straight 12cm
$8.95

66-055-125
Mosquito

Curved 12cm
$8.95

66-070-140
Kelly

Straight 14cm
$9.95

66-071-140
Kelly

Curved 14cm
$9.95

62-210-115
Iris Straight

Smooth 11cm
$8.95

62-211-115
Iris Curved

Smooth 11cm
$8.95

5550
TYPE IVORY

6¼”
$89.95

10-084-115
Iris Straight

Smooth 11.5cm
$44.95

10-085-115
Iris Curved

Smooth 11.5cm
$44.95

SCISSORS
STAINLESS
STEEL

STAINLESS
STEEL

TUNGSTEN
CARBIDE

NEEDLE
HOLDERS

69-213-140
14cm
$17.95

69-124-150
15cm
$10.95

69-124-135
13.5cm
$9.95

HEGAR
10-360-140

14cm
$54.95

MATHIEU
10-414-140

14cm
$59.95

INJECTION
SYRINGES60-820-000 Standard 1.8ml

each $19.95

65-855-000 Aspirating 1.8ml
each $19.95

actual
size64-191-120

Tissue Forcep 12cm
$10.95

STRAIGHT CURVED

16-074-140
14cm
$12.95

16-073-045
14cm
$12.95

SPLINTER
FORCEPS
STAINLESS 
STEELSURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

STAINLESS STEEL

Pe
rio

st
ea

l E
le

va
to

r M
ol

t N
o.

9

24-213-180
$13.95

28-231-140
Bone Rongeur
Friedman 14cm

$27.95

Sc
ap

al
 H

an
dl

e 
w

ith
 R

ul
e

68-010-033
$9.95

PLASTERLESS
ARTICULATORS
• Precision made
• Easy to use
• Aluminium Alloy

Simple Type
each

$19.95

70-3415
Galett Type

each
$89.95

MATRIX RETAINERS STAINLESS STEEL

58-030-005 Ivory ... $11.95

58-020-001 Universal ... $9.95 58-020-000 Junior ... $9.95

5551
TYPE IVORY

6    ”
$49.95

5/8

MEDESY RUBBER DAM ACCESSORIES

The only forcep specially designed for the extraction
of root fragments from the lower horizontal embedded
eighth molars
After parting the crown using a bur, the tooth is
divided into two parts: mesial and distal
The mesial part is accessible and easy to remove; the
distal part can instead give some problems because:

Positioning in the bone
Retentive root shape
Patient comfort (timing)

The root elevators and other tools currently used can
be dangerous and cause damage to vessels and
nerves, particularly the close lingual nerve
Comella’s forcep have a secure, precise and steady
grip ensuring the integrity of the surrounding tissue

MEDESY
COMELLA’S FORCEPS

2400/70 Comella’s Forcep
each  $109.95

Buy 4
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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MEDESY EXTRACTING FORCEPS STAINLESS STEEL

2650/32A
Upper Premolars and Roots

$64.95

2650/23
Lower Molars

$64.95

2650/222
Lower Third Molars

$64.95

2650/10S
Upper Molars

$64.95

2650/24
Upper Molars

$64.95

2650/17
Lower Molars

$64.95

2650/150A
Cryer Upper Incisors

Premolars, Roots
$64.95

2650/151A
Cryer  Lower Incisors

Premolars, Roots
$64.95

2650/151
Cryer Lower Incisors

Premolars, Roots
$64.95

2650/150
Cryer Upper Incisors

Premolars, Roots
$64.95

2650/1
Upper Incisors

and Roots
$64.95

2650/99C
Upper Incisors

Premolars
$64.95

2650/88R
Nevius Upper
Molars Right

$64.95

2650/88L
Nevius Upper
Molars Left

$64.95

2650/53L
Upper

Molars Left
$64.95

2650/53R
Upper

Molar Right
$64.95

2650/18L
Haris Upper
Molars Left

$64.95

2650/18R
Harris Upper
Molar Right

$64.95

2650/16
Harris Lower

Molars
$52.95

2650/210
Upper Third

Molars
$64.95

2650/85A

Premolars and Molars
$64.95

2650/65
Upper Incisors

and Roots
$64.95

2650/69
Tomes Upper

and Lower Roots
$64.95

2650/203
Lower Incisors

and Roots
$64.95

2650/6
Separating

Forceps
$64.95

2650/151 Pedo
Cryer 53/8” (135 mm)

Lower Incisors,
Premolars, Roots

$64.95

2650/150 Pedo
Cryer 53/8” (135 mm)

Upper Incisors,
Premolars, Roots

$64.95

4564

4563

Crown Forceps
for ceramical and plastic

crowns and bridges

Plastic
Inserts

$99.95

$12.95

2650/101 Pedo

$64.95

2500/223
Witzel Universal for

Lower Roots
$64.95

MEDESY
EXTRACTING
FORCEPS 
STAINLESS STEEL

MEDESY TEMPORARY CROWN REMOVER

Cryer 53/8” (135 mm)
Universal

Thomas Lower Canines

2500/221
Witzel Universal for 

Upper Roots
$64.95

order hot line - tel: 1-877-226-2288    sales@premiumplususa.com    www.premiumplususa.com
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TORQUE WRENCHES
• Autoclavable
• Holds Scaler tip inside
• Color: White

TW-1L Torque Wrench 
(WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type) .... $16.95
TD-1L Torque Wrench 
(DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type) .... $16.95

HANDPIECE CABLES
SCALER 

Scaler Handpiece Cable (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type) ... $54.95
Scaler Handpiece Cable (DTE, SATELEC2 Type) .............. $54.95

1 EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2 SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France
3 NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan

SCALER HANDPIECES

HW-3H (Woodpecker, EMS1 Type) Non-LED Scaler Handpiece .. $189.95 HD-7H (DTE, SATELEC2 Type) Non-LED Scaler Handpiece .. $189.95

HD-7L (DTE, SATELEC2 Type) LED Scaler Handpiece .... $199.95HW-5L (Woodpecker, EMS1 Type) LED Scaler Handpiece .... $199.95

DTE-D7 LED Portable Scaler complete with 6 Tips
GD1, GD2, GD4, PD1 and ED1 ................... $649.50

Size:- W93/8” x D81/8” x H33/4”

PIEZO ULTRASONIC SCALERS

DTE-D5 LED Piezo Ultrasonic Scaler complete with 6 Tips
ED1, GD1, GD2, GD4, PD1 and Male Quick Connector .. $349.50

DTE-D5 SCALER
HANDPIECE AND TIPS

ARE COMPATIBLE WITH
SATELEC2 TYPE SCALERS

Size:- W71/2” x D61/4” x H31/8”

DTE D5 SCALER
(SATELEC2

 TYPE)
PORTABLE SCALER

DTE D7 (SATELEC2 TYPE)

• Digitally controlled, automatic frequency tracking
• Small, light weight and easy operation
• Autoclavable Titanium handpiece 
   with excellent piezo-ceramic vibrations
• Frequency: 28kHz ±3kHz

DETACHABLE HANDPIECE

NO FIXED
INSTALLATION

ONE YEAR WARRANTY (except Scaler Tips)

DTE D7 PORTABLE SCALER
HANDPIECE AND TIPS

ARE COMPATIBLE WITH
SATELEC2 TYPE SCALERS

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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SCALING PERIO PERIO

ENDO

(120° Angle Holder) for
NITI K-Files, usually used for 
premolar root canal cleaning, 
sterilizing and debris removal

ED1 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E1 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $21.95

(95° Angle Holder) for:
NITI K-Files, usually used for 
distomolar root canal cleaning, 
sterilizing and debris removal

ED2 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E2 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $21.95

E8

New! Bur holder holds 1.6mm FG burs,
used to expand root canal and 
teeth preparation

ED8 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E8 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

Bur holder, hold 1.6mm FG burs,
used to expand root canal and 
teeth preparation

New!

E9
ED9 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E9 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

After root canal cleaning, using
the mechanism and heat energy of 
ultrasonic vibration to intenerate the 
filling lateral condensation, to make
sure the top of the scaler tip touch 
the lateral condensation

ED3 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E3 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

Comparable with
EMS1 Type H

NSK3 E6
Satelec2 #S07

ENDO

each $21.95

used to remove the calcification
and bad filling material of pulp 
cavity, overhang pulp chamber

ED3D (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E3D (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

12
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Comparable with
NSK3 E7D

Satelec2 #ET18D

each $32.95

6m
m

D
ia

m
on

d
C

oa
tin

g

Comparable with
Satelec2 #PM4 can replace the traditional G

reamer, used for preparing good
endo jaws

PD4D (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P4D (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

ENDO
E4

New! To remove obstructions and
broken instruments in the mid-upper
thirds of large and straight canals

ED4 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E4 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

E4D

New! Diamond-coated, for retreatments 
of extremely hard materials

ED4D (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E4D (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

E5

New! To remove calculus, temporary 
cements and broken instruments 
in the coronal third

ED5 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E5 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

E5D

New! Diamond-coated, with enhanced 
cutting and abrasive power laterally. 
Specially useful for removing very 
hard materials on the canal wall

ED5D (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
E5D (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

SCALER TIPS STAINLESS STEEL FOR WOODPECKER, EMS1 , DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type Scalers

PD1 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P1 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for subgingival and supragingival 
calculus

each $17.95

P2L

New! Left-angled, to remove calculus 
from very narrow inter-root spaces 
and furcation

PD2L (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P2L (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

P2R

New!
Right-angled, to remove calculus 
from very narrow inter-root spaces 
and furcation

PD2R (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P2R (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

P2LD

New! Left-angled, diamond-coated, to
remove calculus from very narrow 
inter -root spaces and furcation

PD2LD (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P2LD (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

P2RD

New! Right-angled, diamond-coated, to
remove calculus from very narrow 
inter -root spaces and furcation

PD2RD (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P2RD (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $32.95

for supragingival calculus and 
plaque on neck of teeth and hard 
calculus on the teeth point

GD1 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G1 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

each $14.95

GD2 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G2 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for supragingival heavy calculus
each $14.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type B

GD3 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G3 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for supragingival, subgingival and
interdental calculus and plaque

each $15.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type P

GD4 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G4 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for supragingival calculus and 
plaque

each $15.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type A

G6 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)
GD6 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
for supragingival heavy calculus

each $16.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type C

NSK3 G2
Satelec2 #2

GD5 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G5 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for supragingival and neck calculus
and plaque

each $16.95

Comparable with
NSK3 G1

Satelec2 #1

PD3 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P3 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for fine scaling and deep perio 
calculus

each $21.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type PS

PD3D (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P3D (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

Diamond tip for smoothing overhangs 
and expanding root furcations

each $32.95
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Comparable with
EMS1 Type DPL3

G7

New! used to remove dental crown
GD7 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
G7 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

C&B

each $22.95

PD4 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)
P4 (WOODPECKER, EMS1 Type)

for supragingival and interdental 
calculus

each $21.95

Comparable with
NSK3 G4

Satelec2 #10P

3 NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan

1 EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2 SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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EQUIPMENT

For WOODPECKER, EMS1 , DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type Scalers

SCALER TIPS STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM COATED
Non-Sticky, Longer Lasting

SCALING

for supragingival calculus and
plaque, neck of teeth and hard 
calculus on the teeth point

G1T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD1T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $16.95

PERIO

for subgingival and supragingival
calculus

P1T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
PD1T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $19.95

ENDO

(120°Angle Holder) for 
NITI K-Files, usually used for 
anterior root canal cleaning, 
sterilizing and debris removal

E1T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
ED1T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $23.95

(95°Angle Holder) for 
NITI K-Files, usually used for 
anterior root canal cleaning, 
sterilizing and debris removal

E2T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
ED2T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $23.95

C&B

used to remove dental crown

G7T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD7T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $23.95

for supragingival heavy calculus

G2T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD2T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $16.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type B

for subgingival, supragingival and
interdental calculus and plaque

G3T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD3T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $17.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type P

for supragingival calculus and plaque

G4T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD4T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $17.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type A

for supragingival heavy calculus

G6T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD6T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $18.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type C

NSK3 G2
Satelec2 #2

for supragingival and neck calculus 
and plaque

G5T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
GD5T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $18.95

Comparable with
NSK3 G1

Satelec2 #1

for fine scaling and deep perio calculus

P3T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
PD3T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $23.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type PS

for subgingival and interdental calculus

P4T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
PD4T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $23.95

Comparable with
NSK3 G4

Satelec2 #10P

After root canal cleaning, using
the mechanism and heat energy
of ultrasonic vibration to
intenerate the filling lateral
condensation, to make sure the
top of the scaler tip touch the
lateral condensation

E3T (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
ED3T (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $34.95

Comparable with
EMS1 Type H

NSK3 E6
Satelec2 #S07

3 NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan

1 EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2 SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France

each
$9.95

each
$9.95

each
$14.95

each
$24.95

AUTOCLAVABLE 
TIP HOLDER No.1 AUTOCLAVABLE

TIP HOLDER No.2ENDO
WRENCH

MALE QUICK
DISCONNECTOR

SCALER ACCESSORIES

• Patients feel much less vibration
• Suitable for micro-cavity 
   preparation, offering better
   bonding power
• Suitable for drilling-avoid
   preparations without the
   unnecessary removal of  
   the surrounding tooth structure
• Low noise level, best for children
   treating
• Remove caries effectively
• Better protection of soft tissue

CAVITY PREPARATION

Ball diamond tip. To remove 
the carious teeth without damaging the 
adjacent teeth

SB1 (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
SBD1 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $32.95

Half ball diamond tip. Set 45° to 
the left, to remove the carious teeth 
without damaging the adjacent teeth

SBL (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
SBDL (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $32.95

Half ball diamond tip. Set 45° to 
the right, to remove the carious teeth 
without damaging the adjacent teeth

SBR (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
SBDR (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $32.95

Upper hemispherical ball sprayed 
finishing with diamond grain, to remove 
the carious teeth without damaging the 
adjacent teeth

SB2 (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
SBD2 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $32.95

Lower hemispherical ball sprayed 
finishing with diamond grain, to remove 
the carious teeth without damaging the 
adjacent teeth

SB3 (WOODPECKER, EMS1, Type)
SBD3 (DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type)

each $32.95

Advantages of cavity
preparation by ultrasonic
scaling tips:-

SCALER TIPS STAINLESS STEEL FOR WOODPECKER, EMS1 , DTE, SATELEC2, NSK3 Type Scalers

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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063
Protective Hand

Light Shield 
$24.95

C01-X Curing Light with 11 mm Light Guide ............................. $449.95
C01-X-1 11 mm Fibre Optic Light .................................................. $99.95
C01-2 Protective Light Shield ....................................................... $14.95
CX-LH Replacement Battery ......................................................... $45.95
123M Disposable Curing Light Sleeves Medium 500 pcs/box ... $29.95

C01-X LED CURING LIGHT

C02-X Curing Light with 10 mm Direct Light Source Head ...... $449.95
C02-X-1 10 mm Direct Light Source Head ................................... $99.95
C02-2 Protective Light Shield ....................................................... $14.95
C02-3 Autoclavable Heat Protection Rings (6 pcs) ....................... $9.95
CX-LH Replacement Battery ......................................................... $45.95
125 Disposable Curing Light Sleeves 500 pcs/box ...................... $28.95

LOW PROFILE
HEAD FOR
ACCESSING
CONFINED
AREAS

24 MONTH WARRANTY

C02-X LED CURING LIGHT

PURPLE RANGE: EFFECTIVE LOWER WAVELENGTH BAND 390 nm - 430 nm
BLUE RANGE: EFFECTIVE UPPER WAVELENGTH BAND 440 nm - 480 nm

LIGHT TIP F.O. LIGHT GUIDE 11 mm (dia.) DIRECT LIGHT SOURCE 10 mm (dia.)

175 gms

265 mm

140 gms

255 mm
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AB
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OP

TI
C 
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T 
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E
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E 

36
0º

RO
TA

BL
E 

36
0º

MODE
INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY

EASY CLEANING
FOR IMPORVED

INFECTION CONTROL

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

ON/OFF MODE
SWITCH

SET TIMES PER
MODE FOR
EASE OF USE

HARDENED GLASS
LENS COLLIMATED

UNIFORM STRAIGHT
LIGHT BEAM

DI
RE

CT
 L

IG
HT

 S
OU

RC
E

HE
AD

 F
OR

 D
UR

AB
IL

IT
Y

11
 m

m 12 mm

C01-X  $359.95
C02-X  $359.95 +

 063
Hand Shield

FREE
[ offer subject to stock availability ]

C01-X Curing Light 

C01-X Curing Light 
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EQUIPMENT

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

CHARGING
STATION

C01-X Complete Set
with Built-In Light
Intensity Indicator

C02-X Complete Set
with Built-In Light
Intensity Indicator

2,000±10%

1,200±10%

1,200±10%

Intensity mW/cm²MODE

TURBO

FULL

RAMP

900±10%

4 seconds

10 seconds

10 seconds

Time

15 secondsSOFT CURE

Depth
Measurements

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)

4.3 mm

4.4 mm

4.2 mm

4.6 mm

2.15 mm

2.20 mm

2.10 mm

2.30 mm

DEPTH OF CURE:-

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS:-

FULL

SOFT CURE

MODE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION

For general applications.

First 0-5 seconds are ramped for more gentle
processing, designed for patients sensitive to
heat.

1,200 mW/cm² for 10 seconds±10%

TURBO
Super fast curing for resin and composite that 
is no more than 2 mm thick. Also recommended
for ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

2,000 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10%

RAMP First 0-5 seconds are ramped for general
application.

20 seconds: 
0-5 seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm² ±10%

5-20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

20 seconds: 
0-5 seconds from 0�900 mW/cm² ±10%

5-20 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

C01-X LED CURING LIGHT

C02-X LED CURING LIGHT

2,500±10%

1,200±10%

1,200±10%

Intensity mW/cm²MODE

TURBO

FULL

RAMP

900±10%

3 seconds

10 seconds

10 seconds

Time

15 secondsSOFT CURE

Depth
Measurements

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements (-50%)

4.5 mm

5.2 mm

4.9 mm

5.1 mm

2.25 mm

2.60 mm

2.45 mm

2.55 mm

DEPTH OF CURE:-

CURING LIGHT MODE APPLICATIONS:-

FULL

SOFT CURE

MODE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION

For general applications.

First 0-5 seconds are ramped for more gentle
processing, designed for patients sensitive to
heat.

1,200 mW/cm² for 10 seconds±10%

20 seconds: 
0-5 seconds from 0�900 mW/cm² ±10%

5-20 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

TURBO
Super fast curing for resin and composite that 
is no more than 2 mm thick. Also recommended
for ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

2,500 mW/cm² for 3 seconds±10%

RAMP First 0-5 seconds are ramped for general
application.

20 seconds: 
0-5 seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm² ±10%

5-20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

√   C02-X Curing Light Handpiece with Charging Station
√   C02-X-1 10 mm Direct Light Source Head
√   C02-2 Protective Light Shield
√   C02-3 Autoclavable Heat Protection Rings (6 pcs)
√   125 Disposable Curing Light Sleeves (100 pcs/box)
√   C02-X-LH Handpiece Lower Half Including Battery

C02-X Curing Light Complete Set 
2 colors available: White, Black

C01-X Curing Light Complete Set 
2 colors available: White, Black
√   C01-X Curing Light Handpiece with Charging Station
√   C01-X-1 11 mm Fibre Optic Light Guide 
√   C01-2 Protective Light Shield
√   123M Disposable Curing Light Sleeves (100 pcs/box)
√   C01-X-LH Handpiece Lower Half Including Battery



C01 LED CURING LIGHTS with fibre optic light guides

C01-C (classic) C01-S (super power) C01-D (dual range)

C01 SPECIFICATIONS

Model

900 mW/cm² for 1 second±10%

2,000 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10%1,500 mW/cm² for 5 seconds ±10%

N/A

N/A 2,000 mW/cm² for 3 + 3 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds±10%

APPLICATION General Ortho / General General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm 440~480 nm 390~430 nm
440~480 nm

F.O. LIGHT GUIDE 11 mm ( dia. )8 mm ( dia. )

N/A 1,500 mW/cm² for 6 + 6 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1st five seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm²        next 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²           next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

TACK
M

OD
E

TURBO

3’ + 3’

6’ + 6’

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

SIZE:
L265 x Dia.27 (mm)

AUTOCLAVABLE
FIBRE OPTIC
LIGHT GUIDE

CAN BE
ROTATED 360º

ON/OFF
SWITCH

DISPLAY
SCREEN

TIME
SWITCH

MODE
SWITCH

A FULL CHARGE
OF BATTERY
CAN BE USED
MORE THAN

100 TIMES WHEN
SET AT 10 SECOND

TIME MODE

MODE
INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY
OPENING

FULLY COVERED
MEMBRANE PANEL

FOR EASY CLEANING
AND INFECTION

CONTROL

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield 
$24.95

C01-C Curing Light ( Classic ) with 8 mm Light Guide .............. $249.95
C01-S Curing Light ( Super Power ) with 11 mm Light Guide ... $399.95
C01-D Curing Light ( Dual Range ) with 11 mm Light Guide ..... $399.95
C01-C-1 8 mm Fibre Optic Light Guide .......................................... $39.95
C01-S/D-1 11 mm Fibre Optic Light Guide ....................................$99.95
C01/2-1 Replacement Battery ........................................................ $49.95
123S Light Sleeves Small ( for C01-C ) 500 pcs/box ..................... $22.95
123L  Light Sleeves Large ( for C01-S/C01-D ) 500 pcs/box ........ $25.95

24 MONTH WARRANTY

C01 Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT INTENSITY
INDICATOR

WEIGHT

LENGTH

205 gms

260 mm

200 gms

265 mm

200 gms

265 mm

For every
C01 Curing Light

purchased (any model)
get

one 063 Hand Shield
FREE
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EQUIPMENT

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

SIZE:
L255 x Dia.27 (mm)

LIGHT GUIDE
CAN BE

ROTATED 360º

LOW PROFILE HEAD
FOR ACCESSING

HARD-TO-REACH AREAS
12 mm

HARDENED
GLASS LENS
COLLIMATED

UNIFORM
STRAIGHT

LIGHT BEAM

STAINLESS
STEEL
HEAD
FOR

DURABILITY

ON/OFF
SWITCH

DISPLAY
SCREEN

TIME
SWITCH

MODE
SWITCH

FULLY COVERED
MEMBRANE PANEL

FOR EASY CLEANING
AND INFECTION

CONTROL

MODE
INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY
OPENING

C02  CURING LIGHTS 90° right angle direct light source head

C02-C (classic) C02-S (super power) C02-D (dual range)

TACK

C02 SPECIFICATIONS

Model

M
OD

E
TURBO

3’ + 3’

6’ + 6’

FULL

RAMP

SOFT CURE

900 mW/cm² for 1 second±10%

2,500 mW/cm² for 3 seconds±10%1,500 mW/cm² for 5 seconds ±10%

N/A

N/A 2,000 mW/cm² for 3 + 3 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds±10%

APPLICATION General Ortho / General General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm 440~480 nm 390~430 nm
440~480 nm

DIRECT LIGHT HEAD 10 mm ( dia. )

N/A 1,500 mW/cm² for 6 + 6 seconds±10%  (with 1 second blink in between)

1st five seconds from 0�1,200 mW/cm²        next 5, 10, 15, 20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10%

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²           next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%

C02-C ( Classic ) Curing Light with 10 mm Light Head .............. $299.95
C02-S ( Super Power ) Curing Light with 10 mm Light Head .... $399.95
C02-D ( Dual Range ) Curing Light with 10 mm Light Head ...... $399.95
C02-C-1 ( Classic ) Direct Light Source Head ............................... $59.95
C02-S-1 ( Super Power ) Direct Light Source Head ...................... $99.95
C02-D-1 ( Dual Range ) Direct Light Source Head ....................... $99.95
C01/2-1 Replacement Battery ........................................................ $49.95
125 Light Sleeves ( for C02-C/S/D ) 500 pcs/box .......................... $24.95

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT INTENSITY
INDICATOR

C02 Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

A FULL CHARGE
OF BATTERY
CAN BE USED
MORE THAN

100 TIMES WHEN
SET AT 10 SECOND

TIME MODE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

185 gms

255 mm

185 gms

255 mm

185 gms

255 mm

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield 
$24.95

24 MONTH WARRANTY

For every
C02 Curing Light

purchased (any model)
get

one 063 Hand Shield
FREE



C10 LED & HALOGEN
CURING LIGHT METER
• Simple, compact design for
   easy use
• Measure intensity up to 
   2500 mW/cm²
• Size: 4½” x 2½” x 1”

C10 Light Meter ... $59.95

DOCTOR AND ASSISTANT STOOLS

A B

A. Doctor Stool ......... $449.95 + freight
B. Assistant Stool ..... $469.95 + freight
C. Saddle Stool ......... $449.95 + freight
D. Viva Stool .............. $469.95 + freight MEDIUM

BLUE
DARK
BLUE

BLACKLAKE GREEN

colors:
• Ultra stable base
• Adjustable for right or left handed operator
• Standard colors available: Medium Blue, Dark Blue, 
                                                Lake Green and Black

• Magnetostrictive system
• Powerful easy to use
• Economically price

Art-M3II Scaler Unit
Complete with 30K

1xP-10 and 1xIF 50 Inserts 
each  $859.95

BONART ULTRASONIC SCALER AND INSERTS

P-10 Universal Insert 25K ... $79.95
P-10 Universal Insert 30K ... $79.95

P-10 STRAIGHT ANGLE external water flow

IF50 Streamline Insert 25K .... $79.95
IF50 Streamline Insert 30K .... $79.95

IF50 STREAMLINE #10 internal water flow

P-100 Slim Insert 25K .... $79.95
P-100 Slim Insert 30K .... $79.95

P-100 SLIM external water flow

FS Slim Insert 25K .... $79.95
FS Slim Insert 30K .... $79.95

FS SLIM internal water flow

ACRYLIC PROTECTIVE
LIGHT HAND SHIELD
• Hand held
• Protection for both dentist
   and assistant
• Cold disinfection only
• Size: 5” x 10” x 1/8”

063
Protective Light Hand Shield

$24.95

Buy 5
get

1 FREE
(same item)
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